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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Entry Statistics All Events
Club Athletes Individuals Relays
Men  Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

SC BESA MALISHEVE 4 - 4 15 - 15 - - -
SC EAGLES TIRANA 7 3 10 25 11 36 - - -
SC H20 PRISHTINE - 6 6 - 20 20 - - -
SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE 6 6 12 22 22 44 - - -
SC KASTRIOTI FERIZAJ 5 1 6 11 4 15 - - -
SC MITROVICA MITROVICE 8 16 24 18 43 61 - - -
SC NEMO PRISHTINE 5 4 9 17 10 27 - - -
SC 02 PRIZRENI 7 4 11 25 13 38 - - -
SC ORLLANI ORLLAN 6 - 6 9 - 9 - - -
SC PRISHTINA PRISHTINE 2 7 9 3 22 25 - - -
SC SHARK PR 6 1 7 17 2 19 - - -
SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE 9 4 13 31 16 47 - - -
SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE 11 5 16 38 15 53 - - -
SC TEUTA DURRES 5 1 6 17 3 20 - - -
SC VLLANZIMI GJAKOVE 4 - 4 11 - 11 - - -
SC ZENIT PRISHTINE 8 3 11 23 11 34 - - -
unattached - - - 2 - 2 - - -
Total number of 17 clubs 93 61 154 284 192 476 - - -

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

27/01/2019 18:23 - Page 1



Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"

Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 1
27/01/2019 - 11:00

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
E

EMINI, LISA
JASIQI, JOANA
ADEMI, REA
JASHARI, HANA
ZHUSHI, NITA
SOKOLI, LAILA
VAN BROEK, MINA
ZENA, UERDA
META, INA
SHALA, RINA
NUKA, TIARA
GEGOLLAJ, TIARA

—
NrOoOO®®NOORWON =

HALITI, JONE
SHABANI, AURORA
GJUKA, ZANA
BEKA, VANESA
POTERA, DALINA
HASANI, RINESA
SINANI, SARA
GASHI, ERINA

9. SHALA, LIRA
10. SHALA, RIGA
11. RAMA, LEONA
12. HOTI, ARRITA
13. KELANI, LEARTA
14. HAJRIZI, ERISA
15. BREZNICA, ENEJA
16. AHMETAJ, ROBERTA

N~ N=

BEIQI, HANA
MUSLIU, KANINA
BERILA, LUESA
SOKOLI, MEI
MAVRAJ, JETA
HAXHANI, RIDA
PUROVA, NIDA
BERISHA, MARSA
DOLAKU, ANILA

©CoONOORWN=

YB

10 NEMOPR
10 NEMOPR
10 NEMOPR
10 ILIFK

11  NEMOPR
11 EAGTR
10 EAGTR
11 SHARKPR
10 O2PZ

10 MITMT

11 MITMT

1 O02PZ

06 ZENPR
06 TERPR
07 H20PR
07 PRIPR
06 SHKZPR
06 MITMT

06 MITMT

06 PRIPR
07 SHKZPR
07 H20PR
07 PRIPR
07 PRIPR
06 ILIFK

07  MITMT

07 ILIFK

07  MITMT

08 H20PR
08 PRIPR
09 SHKZPR
09 EAGTR
08 PRIPR
09 MITMT

09 O02Pz

09 MITMT

08 MITMT

Time

38.36
42.62
44.81
45.09
49.25
58.46
58.59
59.29
1:00.40
1:07.70
1:08.26
1:08.83

33.17
34.60
37.51
38.15
38.50
39.15
39.45
40.17
40.36
40.45
43.58
45.79
47.16
53.02
1:01.16
1:06.46

33.37
42.39
42.45
45.37
48.62
48.75
51.05
51.79
1:20.91

Pts

213
155
133
131
100
60
59
57

38
37
36

330
291
228
217
211
200
196
185
183
182
145
125
114

80

52

41

324
158
157
129
104
104

90

86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

27/01/2019 18:23 - Page 1



Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

B

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
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MACULA, JONA
SHABANI, ARITA
RAFUNA, OLTA
VOKRI, RENEA
HAJRULLAGA, NESA
DINAJ, SARA

ZHDRELLA, MELISA
PRUTHI, FLAKA
SPAHIJA, ARTA
MACULA, JONA
GOLASHI, NARGI
GANIU, HYRIJE
HALITI, JONE
SHABANI, ARITA
BEIQI, HANA
RAFUNA, OLTA
SHABANI, AURORA
ZHUGOLLI, ERA
HASANI, ELENA
ALIDEMA, ADEA
JAKUPI, MEVLANA
GJUKA, ZANA
TELAKU, HANA
VOKRI, RENEA
HAJRULLAGA, NESA
BEKA, VANESA
EMINI, LISA
DINAJ, SARA
POTERA, DALINA
HASANI, RINESA
SINANI, SARA
GASHI, ERINA
SHALA, LIRA
SHALA, RIGA
MUSLIU, KANINA
BERILA, LUESA
JASIQI, JOANA
RAMA, LEONA
ADEMI, REA
JASHARI, HANA
SOKOLI, MEI
HOTI, ARRITA
KELANI, LEARTA
MAVRAJ, JETA
HAXHANI, RIDA
ZHUSHI, NITA
PUROVA, NIDA

SEREERR

00
99
02
04
03
03
06
04
08
04
06
01
01
03
03
07
02
04
05
07
10
05
06
06
06
06
07
07
08
09
10
07
10
10
09
07
06
08
09
11
09

MIT MT
TERPR
TERPR
PRI PR
02PzZ

MIT MT

TERPR
ZEN PR
MIT MT
MIT MT
TEU DU
ILI FK
ZENPR
TERPR
H20 PR
TERPR
TERPR
ILI FK
ZEN PR
KAS FR
MIT MT
H20 PR
H20 PR
PRIPR
02PZ
PRIPR
NEMO PR
MIT MT
SHKZ PR
MIT MT
MIT MT
PRI PR
SHKZ PR
H20 PR
PRI PR
SHKZ PR
NEMO PR
PRIPR
NEMO PR
ILI FK
EAG TR
PRI PR
ILI FK
PRI PR
MIT MT
NEMO PR
02 PZ

31.32 392
3332 325
3429 299
37.61 226
37.98 220
3840 212
29.81 455
30.20 437
30.81 412
31.32 392
3222 360
32.83 340
33147 330
3332 325
3337 324
3429 299
34.60 291
34.72 288
35141 278
36.52 247
37.30 232
3751 228
37.58 227
3761 226
37.98 220
3815 217
38.36 213
3840 212
38.50 211
39.15 200
3945 196
4017 185
40.36 183
4045 182
4239 158
4245 157
4262 155
43.58 145
4481 133
45.09 131
4537 129
4579 125
4716 114
48.62 104
48.75 104
4925 100
51.05 90
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
42. BERISHA, MARSA 09 MITMT 51.79 86
43. HAJRIZI, ERISA 07  MITMT 53.02 80
44. SOKOLI, LAILA 11  EAGTR 58.46 60
45. VAN BROEK, MINA 10 EAGTR 58.59 59
46. ZENA, UERDA 11 SHARKPR 59.29 57
47. META, INA 10 O2Pz 1:00.40 54
48. BREZNICA, ENEJA 07 ILIFK 1:01.16 52
49. AHMETAJ, ROBERTA 07  MITMT 1:06.46 4
50. SHALA, RINA 10 MITMT 1:07.70 38
51. NUKA, TIARA 11 MITMT 1:08.26 37
52. GEGOLLAJ, TIARA 11 O2PZ 1:08.83 36
53. DOLAKU, ANILA 08 MITMT 1:20.91 22
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 2

27/01/2019 - 11:21

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
E

LN =

0O

©COoNOOA~WN=

—_—
@n 2o

DSQ

©CoNoar®WN =

P N T T Y N W §
ok wh =20

SOLMA, RON
ZIJABEG, BEREN
HASANI, RINOR

VAN BROEK, RUBEN
SYLEJMANI, BLEON
VITIJA, ANES
RUHANI, BLEDON

HOXHA, OMAR
IDRIZI, UNEJS
KRASNIQI, LEDOR
OSAJ, LIS
MUSTAFA, ATIK
KRASNIQI, KRONI
ABDULLAHU, ARON
RAMA, LEO
RAMA, MOLOS
KAJTAZI, ARLIND
BEQIRI, OMER
MAXHUNI, ENI
MALA, ARSI
KRASNIQI, LIS

HYSEJNI, AGON
HYSENI, DEN
KORA, FLAVIO
MUSTAFA, ERIS
BEKQELI, FIS
BASHOTA, MUHAMED
ZIJABEG, BATUHAN
BRAHA, ERIND
MEHMETI, EDI
GUCATI, EURON
SELMANI, DONAT
BEQIRI, ATIK
ZENELI, ADI
SHALA, MALT
HOXHA, TEJMIR
BEQIRI, ADEM

YB

09
09
10
10
09
11
11

08
08
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
07

05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
06

02PzZ
02PzZ
MIT MT
EAG TR
SHKZ PR
ILI FK
SHKZ PR

ILI FK

MIT MT
TERPR
NEMO PR
02PzZ
VLLA GJK
SHARK PR
PRI PR
ZEN PR
ILI FK

MIT MT
PRI PR
VLLA GJK
VLLA GJK

TERPR
SHKZ PR
EAG TR
TERPR
02 Pz
MIT MT
02 PZ
KAS FR
NEMO PR
MIT MT
SHARK PR
MIT MT
VLLA GJK
MIT MT
ORLL OR
MIT MT

Time

40.30
41.10
41.21
59.44
1:00.89
1:06.28
55.11

32.75
35.70
37.16
39.17
40.20
40.49
42.37
44.28
47.03
48.40
54.02
59.34
1:01.23
40.67

30.70
30.82
30.86
31.63
32.47
34.23
35.08
35.92
41.48
43.43
45.13
46.72
49.37
50.54
54.44
1:03.29

Pts

127
119
118
39
36
28

236
182
162
138
128
125
109
95
79
73
52
39
36

287
284
282
262
242
207
192
179
116
101

90

81

69

51
32
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

B
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BYTYQI, VIGAN
PRISKA, PAOLO
LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT
MUJA, MARTIN
DRESHAJ, ORGES
SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN
HALILI, YLL

SADIKU, DRIN
ISMAJLI, ELT
DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN
CAKOLLI, BLEND
AHMETI, ERIS
HOXHA, BAJRAM

BYTYQI, VIGAN
CANE, EDUART
HYSEJNI, ARDIT
GOGA, SPIRO
PALOJA, LEDI
PRISKA, PAOLO
VISHI, DARDAN
VELIU, ALBION
LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT
MUJA, MARTIN
RUSHITI, MUHAMED
DRESHAJ, ORGES
BUZHALA, LEONIT
SHURDHAJ, NAZYF
HYSEJNI, AGON
HYSENI, DEN

KORA, FLAVIO
SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN
HALILI, YLL
MUSTAFA, ERIS

. ABDULLAHU, OLT

BEKQELI, FIS
SADIKU, DRIN
SHALA, DRIART
HOXHA, OMAR
BASHOTA, MUHAMED
ZIJABEG, BATUHAN
IDRIZI, UNEJS
ISMAJLI, ELT
BRAHA, ERIND
HOXHA, MENSUR
KRASNIQI, LEDOR
DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN
OSAJ, LIS

FRREIBRRRRIREER

04
9
01
01
99
04
02
01
03
04

02
04
02
02
05
05
05
04
04
06
02
05
04

08
05
05
08
03
05
97
07
04
08

TERPR
EAGTR
SHKZ PR
TERPR
SHKZ PR
BESA MA
KAS FR
TERPR
SHKZ PR
SHARK PR
SHARK PR
KAS FR
ORLL OR

TERPR
EAG TR
TERPR
TEU DU
ZEN PR
EAG TR
TER PR
TER PR
SHKZ PR
TER PR
ILI FK
SHKZ PR
BESA MA
BESA MA
TERPR
SHKZ PR
EAG TR
BESA MA
KAS FR
TERPR
SHARK PR
02pPz
TER PR
unattached
ILI FK

MIT MT
0O2Pz
MIT MT
SHKZ PR
KAS FR
ORLL OR
TERPR
SHARK PR
NEMO PR

2598 474
2735 406
2814 373
28.30 366
28.73 350
30.90 281
31.08 276
3256 240
35.79 181
3810 150
39.87 131
48.15 74
51.02 62
2598 474
26.40 451
26.49 447
26.68 437
2725 410
2735 406
2769 391
2813 373
2814 373
28.30 366
28.73 350
28.73 350
2894 343
2995 309
30.70 287
30.82 284
30.86 282
30.90 281
31.08 276
31.63 262
3242 244
3247 242
3256 240
32.57 240
32.75 236
34.23 207
35.08 192
35.70 182
35.79 181
3592 179
36.68 168
3716 162
3810 150
3917 138
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
35. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARKPR 39.87 131
36. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 02Pz 40.20 128
37. SOLMA, RON 09 02Pz 40.30 127
38. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 4049 125
39. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O02Pz 4110 119
40. HASANI, RINOR 10 MITMT 41.21 118
41. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 4148 116
42. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARKPR 4237 109
43. GUCATI, EURON 05 MITMT 4343 101
44. RAMA, LEO 07 PRIPR 44.28 95
45. SELMANI, DONAT 06 SHARKPR 4513 0
46. BEQIRI, ATIK 05 MITMT 46.72 81
47. RAMA, MOLOS 07 ZENPR 47.03 79
48. AHMETI, ERIS 04 KASFR 48.15 74
49. KAJTAZI, ARLIND 07 ILIFK 48.40 73
50. ZENELI, ADI 05 VLLAGJK 49.37 69
51. SHALA, MALT 06 MITMT 50.54 64
52. HOXHA, BAJRAM 04 ORLLOR 51.02 62
53. BEQIRI, OMER 08 MITMT 54.02 52
54. HOXHA, TEJMIR 05 ORLLOR 54.44 51
55. MAXHUNI, ENI 08 PRIPR 59.34 39
56. VAN BROEK, RUBEN 10 EAGTR 59.44 39
57. SYLEJMANI, BLEON 09 SHKZPR 1:00.89 36
58. MALA, ARSI 08 VLLA GJK 1:01.23 36
59. BEQIRI, ADEM 06 MITMT 1:03.29 32
60. VITIJA, ANES 1" ILI FK 1:06.28 28

DSQ KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLAGIK 40.67

DSQ RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZPR 55.11
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
27/01/2019 - 11:46 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
C

1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN PR 1:31.58 315

2. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI PR 1:39.83 243

3. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20 PR 1:44.09 215
B

1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI FK 1:33.52 296

2. RESYLI, VIOLA 05 H20 PR 1:44.87 210
Open

1. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 TER PR 1:24.72 398

2. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN PR 1:31.58 315

3. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI FK 1:33.52 296

4. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI PR 1:39.83 243

5. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20 PR 1:44.09 215

6. RESYLI, VIOLA 05 H20 PR 1:44.87 210

7. JAKUPI, MEVLANA 03 MIT MT 1:54.02 163

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
27/01/2019 - 11:51 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
C

1. DEMIRI, ARLIND 05 TER PR 1:30.12 234

2. GASHI, ENDI 06 ZEN PR 1:31.66 223

3. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 1:34.91 201
B

1. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO PR 1:16.51 383

2. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS FR 1:39.11 176

3. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK PR 1:42.35 160
Open

1. RIZVANOLLI, RRON 02 ZEN PR 1:12.79 445

2. XHAMBAZI, DASAR 02 SHKZ PR 1:13.44 434

3. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO PR 1:16.51 383

4. VELIU, ALBION 01 TER PR 1:17.79 365

5. BUZHALA, LEONIT 02 BESA MA 1:27.63 255

6. DEMIRI, ARLIND 05 TER PR 1:30.12 234

7. GASHI, ENDI 06 ZEN PR 1:31.66 223

8. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS FR 1:34.91 201

9. HALILI YLL 04 KAS FR 1:39.11 176

10. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK PR 1:42.35 160
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 5 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
27/01/2019 - 11:58 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
C

1. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 PR 1:24.93 272

2. HASANI, RINESA 06 MIT MT 1:33.54 203

3. SHALA, RIGA 07 H20 PR 1:33.64 202

4. SINANI, SARA 06 MIT MT 1:35.18 193

5. BREZNICA, ENEJA 07 ILI FK 2:19.67 61
B
DSQ DINAJ, SARA 05 MIT MT 1:46.64
Open

1. GANIU, HYRIJE 03 ILI FK 1:18.57 343

2. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 PR 1:2493 272

3. ZHUGOLLI, ERA 01 ILI FK 1:31.15 220

4. HASANI, ELENA 01 ZEN PR 1:33.20 205

5. HASANI, RINESA 06 MIT MT 1:33.54 203

6. SHALA, RIGA 07 H20 PR 1:33.64 202

7. SINANI, SARA 06 MIT MT 1:35.18 193

8. BREZNICA, ENEJA 07 ILI FK 2:19.67 61
DSQ DINAJ, SARA 05 MIT MT 1:46.64
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
27/01/2019 - 12:04 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
C
1. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG TR 1:14.77 279
2. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO PR 1:25.42 187
DSQ PUROVA, HARIS 06 02 Pz 1:49.67
B
1. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER PR 1:13.64 292
2. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 1:17.65 249
DSQ KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 1:18.21
Open
1. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER PR 1:06.46 398
2. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER PR 1:13.64 292
3. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG TR 1:14.77 279
4. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 1:17.65 249
5. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 1:21.51 215
6. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO PR 1:25.42 187
DSQ KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 1:18.21
DSQ PUROVA, HARIS 06 02 Pz 1:49.67
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"

Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 7
27/01/2019 - 12:11

Women, 200m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
B

1. MACULA, JONA

Open

GOLASHI, NARGI
MACULA, JONA
ALIDEMA, ADEA
TELAKU, HANA

hON =

YB

04

03
04
03
02

MIT MT

TEU DU
MIT MT

KAS FR
H20 PR

Time

2:31.92

2:21.66
2:31.92
3:06.07
3:10.03

Pts

384

473
384
209
196

50m

100m

150m 200m
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"

Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 8 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
27/01/2019 - 12:15 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
B
1. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 2:18.56 368
2. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 2:28.83 297
3. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 2:29.58 293
4. ISMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 3:01.53 164
Open
1. GOGA, SPIRO 01 TEU DU 2:02.24 537
2. KADRIU, DION 01 SHKZ PR 2:02.57 532
3. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 2:03.55 520
4. VISHI, DARDAN 02 TER PR 2:09.19 455
5. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 2:18.56 368
6. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 2:28.83 297
7. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 2:29.58 293
8. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 2:42.74 227
9. SHURDHAJ, NAZYF 02 BESA MA 2:48.44 205
10. ISMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 3:01.53 164
11. ZENELI, ADI 05 VLLA GJK 3:51.23 79
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 9 Women, 100m Bultterfly Open
27/01/2019 - 12:26 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
B

1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI FK 1:30.18 222

2. HAJRULLAGA, NESA 05 02Pz 1:41.05 157
Open

1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI FK 1:30.18 222

2. HAJRULLAGA, NESA 05 02 Pz 1:41.05 157

3. ZHUGOLLI, ERA 01 ILIFK 1:47.21 132
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 10 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
27/01/2019 - 12:29 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
B

1. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO PR 1:03.57 432

2. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILI FK 1:14.08 273
Open

1. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO PR 1:03.57 432

2. PALOJA, LEDI 99 ZEN PR 1:08.92 339

3. KADRIU, DION 01 SHKZ PR 1:09.54 330

4. RUSHITI, MUHAMED 02 ILIFK 1:12.27 294

5. KAQIU, DENIS 03 ILIFK 1:14.08 273

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation

27/01/2019 18:23 - Page 1



Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 11 Women, 50m Breaststroke
27/01/2019 - 12:33

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB
E
1. JASIQI, JOANA 10 NEMO PR
2. JASHARI, HANA 10 ILIFK
3. VAN BROEK, MINA 10 EAGTR
4. SOKOLI, LAILA 11 EAGTR
DSQ META, INA 10 O2Pz
DSQ GEGOLLAJ, TIARA 11 O2PZ
D
1. HAXHANI, RIDA 09 MITMT
2. PUROVA, NIDA 09 O2Pz
3. JERLIU, ELIOSA 08 SHKZPR
DSQ SOKOLI, MEI 09 EAGTR
C
1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZENPR
2. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TERPR
3. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRIPR
4. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20PR
DSQ HOTI, ARRITA 07 PRIPR
B
1. RESYLI, VIOLA 05 H20PR
Open
1. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 TERPR
2. HALITI, JONE 06 ZENPR
3. SPAHIJA, ARTA 02 MITMT
4. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TERPR
5. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRIPR
6. RESYLI, VIOLA 05 H20PR
7. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20PR
8. JAKUPI, MEVLANA 03 MITMT
9. HAXHANI, RIDA 09 MITMT
10. JASIQI, JOANA 10 NEMOPR
11. JASHARI, HANA 10 ILIFK
12. PUROVA, NIDA 09 O2Pz
13. JERLIU, ELIOSA 08 SHKZPR
14. VAN BROEK, MINA 10 EAGTR
15. SOKOLI, LAILA 11 EAGTR
DSQ SOKOLI, MEI 09 EAGTR
DSQ META, INA 10 O2Pz
DSQ HOTI, ARRITA 07 PRIPR
DSQ GEGOLLAJ, TIARA 11 O2PZ

Time

53.92
1:00.11
1:10.45
1:16.97
1:14.44
1:46.45

52.09
1:04.12
1:05.69
1:07.19

41.91
44.36
44.99
47.77
1:22.44

47.53

35.95
41.91
44.01
44.36
44.99
47.53
47.77
51.03
52.09
53.92
1:00.11
1:04.12
1:05.69
1:10.45
1:16.97
1:07.19
1:14.44
1:22.44
1:46.45

Pts

149
108
67
51

166
89
82

319
269
257
215

218

505
319
275
269
257
218
215
176
166
149
108

89

82

67

51
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"

Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 12
27/01/2019 - 12:42

Men, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
E

SOLMA, RON
HASANI, RINOR
ZIJABEG, BEREN
VAN BROEK, RUBEN
RUHANI, BLEDON

o ON -~

HOXHA, OMAR
IDRIZI, UNEJS
ABDULLAHU, ARON
KRASNIQI, LIS
KRASNIQI, KRONI

aObrON~

—_

BEKQELLI, FIS

DEMIRI, ARLIND
MUSTAFA, ERIS
GASHI, ENDI

5. BRAHA, ERIND

6. MIFTARI, YLL

7. BASHOTA, MUHAMED

w N

1. SPAHIU, YLL

2. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN
3. HALILI, YLL

4. CAKOLLI, BLEND

1. XHAMBAZI, DASAR

2. RIZVANOLLI, RRON

3. SPAHIU, YLL

4. VELIU, ALBION

5. BEKQELI, FIS

6. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN

7. DEMIRI, ARLIND

8. MUSTAFA, ERIS
GASHI, ENDI

10. BRAHA, ERIND

11. HALILI, YLL

12. MIFTARI, YLL

13. HOXHA, OMAR

14. CAKOLLI, BLEND

15. BASHOTA, MUHAMED

YB

09 02PZ

10 MITMT

09 02PZ

10 EAGTR
11 SHKZPR
08 ILIFK

08  MITMT

07 SHARK PR
07 VLLAGJK
08 VLLAGJK
05 02PZ

05 TERPR
06 TERPR
06 ZENPR
05 KASFR
06 NEMO PR
05 MITMT

03 NEMOPR
04 BESAMA
04 KASFR
04 SHARKPR
02 SHKZPR
02 ZENPR
03 NEMOPR
01 TERPR
05 O02PZ

04 BESAMA
05 TERPR
06 TERPR
06 ZENPR
05 KASFR
04 KASFR
06 NEMOPR
08 ILIFK

04 SHARKPR
05 MITMT

Time

59.22
1:00.94
1:02.43
1:09.34
1:16.86

46.25
51.96
52.04
58.16
1:00.23

39.36
39.85
42.08
42.08
42.66
43.57
50.19

34.81
39.73
43.50
47.46

31.72
32.60
34.81
35.34
39.36
39.73
39.85
42.08
42.08
42.66
43.50
43.57
46.25
47.46
50.19

Pts

77
4l
66
48
35

162
114
114
81
73

264
254
216
216
207
194
127

381
256
195
150

504
464
381
364
264
256
254
216
216
207
195
194
162
150
127
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 12, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
16. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MITMT 5196 114
17. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARKPR 52.04 114
18. KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLA GJK 58.16 81
19. SOLMA, RON 09 02Pz 59.22 77
20. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 1:00.23 73
21. HASANI, RINOR 10 MITMT 1:00.94 71
22. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O02Pz 1:02.43 66
23. VAN BROEK, RUBEN 10 EAGTR 1:09.34 48
24. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZPR 1:16.86 35
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 13 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
27/01/2019 - 12:55 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
D
1. BEIQI, HANA 08 H20 PR 1:16.29 285
2. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI PR 1:35.16 147
3. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZ PR 1:36.24 142
4. SOKOLI, MEI 09 EAG TR 1:43.42 114
5. JERLIU, ELIOSA 08 SHKZ PR 2:03.27 67
Cc
1. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TER PR 1:16.73 280
2. SHALA, LIRA 07 SHKZ PR 1:27.91 186
3. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI PR 1:28.70 181
4. SHALA, RIGA 07 H20 PR 1:28.82 181
5. SINANI, SARA 06 MIT MT 1:28.89 180
6. POTERA, DALINA 06 SHKZ PR 1:29.03 179
7. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRI PR 1:30.22 172
8. KELANI, LEARTA 06 ILI FK 1:43.53 114
9. RAMA, LEONA 07 PRI PR 1:45.43 108
10. HOTI, ARRITA 07 PRI PR 1:46.21 105
11. BREZNICA, ENEJA 07 ILI FK 2:27.30 39
B
1. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT MT 1:10.92 355
2. RAFUNA, OLTA 04 TERPR 1:14.61 305
3. DINAJ, SARA 05 MIT MT 1:28.38 183
4. HAJRULLAGA, NESA 05 02 PZ 1:29.28 178
5. VOKRI, RENEA 04 PRI PR 1:32.99 157
Open
1. GOLASHI, NARGI 03 TEU DU 1:06.40 433
2. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 TER PR 1:06.73 427
3. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT MT 1:10.92 355
4. RAFUNA, OLTA 04 TER PR 1:14.61 305
5. BEIQI, HANA 08 H20 PR 1:16.29 285
6. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TER PR 1:16.73 280
7. TELAKU, HANA 02 H20 PR 1:25.04 206
8. SHALA LIRA 07 SHKZ PR 1:27.91 186
9. DINAJ, SARA 05 MIT MT 1:28.38 183
10. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI PR 1:28.70 181
11. SHALA, RIGA 07 H20 PR 1:28.82 181
12. SINANI, SARA 06  MITMT 1:28.89 180
13. POTERA, DALINA 06 SHKZ PR 1:29.03 179
14. HAJRULLAGA, NESA 05 02PZ 1:29.28 178
15. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRI PR 1:30.22 172
16. VOKRI, RENEA 04 PRI PR 1:32.99 157
17. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI PR 1:35.16 147
18. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZ PR 1:36.24 142
19. SOKOLI, MEI 09 EAGTR 1:43.42 114
20. KELANI, LEARTA 06 ILI FK 1:43.53 114
21. RAMA, LEONA 07 PRI PR 1:45.43 108
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 13, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB
22. HOTI, ARRITA 07 PRI PR
23. JERLIU, ELIOSA 08 SHKZ PR
24. BREZNICA, ENEJA 07 ILI FK

Time

1:46.21
2:03.27
2:27.30

Pts

105
67
39

50m 100m
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 14 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
27/01/2019 - 13:07 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
D
1. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 1:24.67 149
2. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 07 TER PR 1:30.05 124
3. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 02Pz 1:32.54 114
4. KRASNIQI, LIS 07 VLLA GJK 1:39.82 91
5. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 1:43.61 81
6. RAMA, LEO 07 PRI PR 1:51.84 64
7. KAJTAZI, ARLIND 07 ILI FK 1:53.09 62
DSQ RAMA, MOLOS 07 ZEN PR
C
1. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER PR 1:07.07 300
2. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ PR 1:08.62 280
3. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 1:16.71 201
4. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 1:18.36 188
5. ZIJABEG, BATUHAN 05 02 Pz 1:19.02 183
6. ZENELI, ADI 05 VLLA GJK 1:38.53 94
7. PUROVA, HARIS 06 02PzZ 1:40.39 89
B
1. BYTYAQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 56.88 493
2. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO PR 58.60 451
3. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG TR 59.24 436
4. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 1:00.60 407
5. DRESHAJ, ORGES 04 SHKZ PR 1:02.99 363
6. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 1:08.51 282
7. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 1:09.97 264
8. ISMAJLI, ELT 03 SHKZ PR 1:20.07 176
9. DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN 04 SHARK PR 1:27.59 135
sick MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER PR
Open
1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN PR 56.13 513
2. BYTYAQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 56.88 493
3. GOGA, SPIRO 01 TEU DU 57.73 471
4. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO PR 58.60 451
5. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG TR 59.24 436
6. VISHI, DARDAN 02 TER PR 59.77 425
7. PALOJA, LEDI 99 ZEN PR 59.81 424
8. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ PR 1:00.60 407
9. DRESHAJ, ORGES 04 SHKZ PR 1:02.99 363
10. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER PR 1:07.07 300
11. SHURDHAJ, NAZYF 02 BESA MA 1:07.88 290
12. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER PR 1:08.51 282
13. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ PR 1:08.62 280
14. BUZHALA, ERION 02 BESA MA 1:09.67 268
15. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA MA 1:09.97 264
16. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO PR 1:16.71 201
17. BASHOTA, MUHAMED 05 MIT MT 1:18.36 188
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 14, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
DsSQ
sick

ZIJABEG, BATUHAN
ISMAJLI, ELT

OSAJ, LIS
DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN
KRASNIQI, LEDOR
MUSTAFA, ATIK
ZENELI, ADI
KRASNIQI, LIS
PUROVA, HARIS
KRASNIQI, KRONI
RAMA, LEO
KAJTAZI, ARLIND
VITIJA, ANES
RAMA, MOLOS
MUJA, MARTIN

YB

05
03
08
04
07
07
05
07
06
08
07
07
11
07
04

02 Pz
SHKZ PR
NEMO PR
SHARK PR
TER PR
02Pz
VLLA GJK
VLLA GJK
02 Pz
VLLA GJK
PRI PR
ILI FK

ILI FK
ZEN PR
TER PR

Time

1:19.02
1:20.07
1:24.67
1:27.59
1:30.05
1:32.54
1:38.53
1:39.82
1:40.39
1:43.61
1:51.84
1:53.09
2:30.87

Pts

183
176
149
135
124
114
94
91
89
81
64
62
26

50m 100m
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 15
27/01/2019 - 13:30

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
E

COONO A WN =~

—_

CoNoOa LN =

Nooakowodb =

N —

DSQ
DSQ

EMINI, LISA
JASHARI, HANA
JASIQI, JOANA
ADEMI, REA
ZHUSHI, NITA
NUKA, TIARA
ZENA, UERDA
META, INA
SHALA, RINA
GEGOLLAJ, TIARA

SOKOLI, MEI
BERILA, LUESA
MUSLIU, KANINA
JERLIU, ELIOSA
HAXHANI, RIDA
PUROVA, NIDA
BERISHA, MARSA
MAVRAJ, JETA
KURTI, DIANA

AHMETI, VIOLA
SHALA, RIGA
HASANI, RINESA
SINANI, SARA
KELANI, LEARTA
HAJRIZI, ERISA
AHMETAJ, ROBERTA

SHABANI, ARITA
MACULA, JONA
RAFUNA, OLTA
RESYLI, VIOLA
DINAJ, SARA

YB

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
11

09
09
08
08
09
09
09
08
08

NEMO PR
ILI FK
NEMO PR
NEMO PR
NEMO PR
MIT MT
SHARK PR
02PZ

MIT MT

02 PZ

EAGTR
SHKZ PR
PRI PR
SHKZ PR
MIT MT
02 Pz
MIT MT
PRIPR
MIT MT

H20 PR
H20 PR
MIT MT
MIT MT
ILI FK
MIT MT
MIT MT

TERPR
MIT MT
TERPR
H20 PR
MIT MT

Time

44.60
48.16
48.42
53.25
1:00.75
1:07.20
1:07.27
1:10.22
1:18.17
1:21.69

47.95
49.21
50.17
51.65
53.18
1:00.93
1:01.12
1:04.96
1:24.40

41.28
42.61
4410
45.01
58.32
1:04.83
1:27.05

38.80
39.07
44.70
49.95
50.26

Pts

190
151
149
112
75
55
55
48
35
31

1563
141
133
122
112
74
74
61
28

240
218
197
185
85
62
25

289
283
189
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 15, Women, 50m Backstroke

Open

1. PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 ZENPR 3434 417

2. GANIU, HYRIJE 03 ILIFK 36.45 349

3. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TERPR 38.80 239

4. MACULA, JONA 04 MITMT 39.07 283

5. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20PR 4128 240

6. ZHUGOLLI, ERA 01 ILIFK 4143 237

7. HASANI, ELENA 01 ZENPR 4214 226

8. SHALA, RIGA 07 H20PR 4261 218

9. HASANI, RINESA 06 MITMT 4410 197
10. EMINI, LISA 10 NEMO PR 4460 190
11. RAFUNA, OLTA 04 TERPR 4470 189
12. SINANI, SARA 06 MITMT 45.01 185
13. SOKOLI, MEI 09 EAGTR 4795 153
14. JASHARI, HANA 10 ILIFK 4316 151
15. JASIQI, JOANA 10 NEMOPR 48.42 149
16. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZPR 49.21 141
17. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRIPR 50.17 133
18. JERLIU, ELIOSA 08 SHKZPR 51.65 122
19. HAXHANI, RIDA 09 MITMT 5318 112
20. ADEMI, REA 10 NEMOPR 53.25 112
21. KELANI, LEARTA 06 ILIFK 58.32 85
22. ZHUSHI, NITA 11  NEMOPR 1:00.75 75
23. PUROVA, NIDA 09 O2Pz 1:00.93 74
24. BERISHA, MARSA 09 MITMT 1:01.12 74
25. HAJRIZI, ERISA 07 MITMT 1:04.83 62
26. MAVRAJ, JETA 08 PRIPR 1:04.96 61
27. NUKA, TIARA 11 MITMT 1:07.20 55
28. ZENA, UERDA 11  SHARKPR 1:07.27 55
29. META, INA 10 O02PZ 1:10.22 48
30. SHALA, RINA 10 MITMT 1:18.17 35
31. GEGOLLAJ, TIARA 11 02PZ 1:21.69 31
32. KURTI, DIANA 08 MITMT 1:24.40 28
33. AHMETAJ, ROBERTA 07 MITMT 1:27.05 25

DSQ RESYLI, VIOLA 05 H20PR 49.95
DSQ DINAJ, SARA 05 MITMT 50.26
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 16
27/01/2019 - 13:45

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
E

o ON -~

DSQ

o wN =~

oubkhwbhd=

wn =

(@)
el
@
5

©oNOaOrWN =

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

SOLMA, RON
HASANI, RINOR
ZIJABEG, BEREN
SYLEJMANI, BLEON
RUHANI, BLEDON
VITIJA, ANES

IDRIZI, UNEJS
HOXHA, OMAR
OSAJ, LIS
MUSTAFA, ATIK
ABDULLAHU, ARON

KORA, FLAVIO
MIFTARI, YLL
MEHMETI, EDI
BASHOTA, MUHAMED
PUROVA, HARIS
SHALA, MALT

MUJA, MARTIN
MULLIQI, GENT
SADIKU, DRIN

UKIMERAJ, DREN
HYSEJNI, ARDIT
MUJA, MARTIN
MULLIQI, GENT
KORA, FLAVIO
BUZHALA, ERION
SADIKU, DRIN
MIFTARI, YLL
IDRIZI, UNEJS
HOXHA, OMAR
MEHMETI, EDI
BASHOTA, MUHAMED
OSAJ, LIS
SOLMA, RON
HASANI, RINOR
MUSTAFA, ATIK

YB

09
10
09
09
11
11

08
08
08
07
07

05
06
06
05
06
06

04
03
04

01
01
04
03
05
02
04
06
08
08
06
05
08
09
10
07

02PzZ
MIT MT
02PzZ
SHKZ PR
SHKZ PR
ILI FK

MIT MT

ILI FK
NEMO PR
02PzZ
SHARK PR

EAG TR
NEMO PR
NEMO PR
MIT MT
02 PZ
MIT MT

TERPR
ILI FK
TERPR

ZEN PR
TERPR
TERPR
ILI FK
EAG TR
BESA MA
TERPR
NEMO PR
MIT MT

ILI FK
NEMO PR
MIT MT
NEMO PR
02 Pz
MIT MT
02 PZ

Time

46.09
48.01
54.03
55.99
59.80
1:14.05

41.36
41.49
45.29
48.66
49.23

35.60
38.94
42.49
43.53
50.30
56.31

32.90
35.37
38.25

29.22
30.09
32.90
35.37
35.60
37.07
38.25
38.94
41.36
41.49
42.49
43.53
45.29
46.09
48.01
48.66

Pts

112
99
69
62
51

155
1563
118
95
9

243
185
143
133
86
61

308
247
196

439
402
308
247
243
215
196
185
155
153
143
133
118
112

99

95
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 16, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
17. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARKPR 49.23 N
18. PUROVA, HARIS 06 02Pz 50.30 86
19. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 02Pz 54.03 69
20. SYLEJMANI, BLEON 09 SHKZPR 55.99 62
21. SHALA, MALT 06 MITMT 56.31 61
22. RUHANI, BLEDON 11 SHKZPR 59.80 51

DSQ VITIJA, ANES 11 ILI FK 1:14.05
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 17 Women, 100m Medley Open
27/01/2019 - 13:57 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
C

1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN PR 1:28.66 258

2. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 PR 1:31.64 234

3. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20 PR 1:32.54 227

4. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRI PR 1:50.08 135

5. SHALA, LIRA 07 SHKZ PR 1:54.75 119
B

1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILIFK 1:25.09 292

2. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER PR 1:29.09 255
Open

1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILIFK 1:25.09 292

2. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN PR 1:28.66 258

3. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER PR 1:29.09 255

4. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 PR 1:31.64 234

5. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20 PR 1:32.54 227

6. GANIU, HYRIJE 03 ILI FK 1:34.24 215

7. ALIDEMA, ADEA 03 KAS FR 1:39.74 181

8. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRI PR 1:50.08 135

9. SHALA, LIRA 07 SHKZ PR 1:54.75 119
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 18 Men, 100m Medley Open
27/01/2019 - 14:03 Results
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
C

1. BEKQELI, FIS 05 02 PZ 1:23.09 221

2. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ PR 1:25.90 200

3. ZIJABEG, BATUHAN 05 02Pz 1:40.34 125
B

1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 1:06.40 434

2. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG TR 1:06.97 423

3. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO PR 1:07.97 405

4. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILIFK 1:21.38 236
Open

1. BYTYAQI, VIGAN 04 TER PR 1:06.40 434

2. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG TR 1:06.97 423

3. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO PR 1:07.97 405

4. XHAMBAZI, DASAR 02 SHKZ PR 1:10.44 364

5. BUZHALA, LEONIT 02 BESA MA 1:18.83 259

6. RUSHITI, MUHAMED 02 ILI FK 1:19.63 252

7. MULLIQI, GENT 03 ILI FK 1:21.38 236

8. BEKQELI, FIS 05 02 Pz 1:23.09 221

9. SHURDHAJ, NAZYF 02 BESA MA 1:25.78 201

10. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ PR 1:25.90 200
11. ZIJABEG, BATUHAN 05 02 PZ 1:40.34 125
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 19
27/01/2019 - 14:13

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
E
1. EMINI, LISA

JASHARI, HANA
SOKOLI, LAILA

W

BEIQI, HANA
MUSLIU, KANINA
BERILA, LUESA
JERLIU, ELIOSA

LN =

—_

HASANI, RINESA
2. SHALA, LIRA
3. GASHI, ERINA

—_

ZHUGOLLI, ELONA
HAJRULLAGA, NESA
SHABANI, ARITA

wn

(@)
S

@

5

SPAHIJA, ARTA
PRUTHI, FLAKA
ZHUGOLLI, ELONA
BEIQI, HANA
HAJRULLAGA, NESA
JAKUPI, MEVLANA
SHABANI, ARITA
HASANI, RINESA
SHALA, LIRA
EMINI, LISA
GASHI, ERINA
MUSLIU, KANINA
BERILA, LUESA
JASHARI, HANA
JERLIU, ELIOSA
SOKOLI, LAILA

NGNS

—_—t ) A
o200

YB

10 NEMOPR
10 ILIFK

11 EAGTR
08 H20PR
08 PRIPR
09 SHKZPR
08 SHKZPR
06 MITMT
07 SHKZPR
06 PRIPR
04 ILIFK

05 0O2Pz

04 TERPR
02  MITMT
99 ZENPR
04 ILIFK

08 H20PR
05 O02Pz

03 MITMT
04 TERPR
06 MITMT
07 SHKZPR
10 NEMOPR
06 PRIPR
08 PRIPR
09 SHKZPR
10 ILIFK

08 SHKZPR
1  EAGTR

Time

52.28
58.25
1:11.41

36.34
52.64
52.93
1:03.52

49.01
51.85
52.63

35.90
42.53
43.05

33.39
34.47
35.90
36.34
42.53
42.98
43.05
49.01
51.85
52.28
52.63
52.64
52.93
58.25
1:03.52
1:11.41

Pts

101
73
39

301
99
97
56

123
103
99

313
188
181

389
353
313
301
188
182
181
123
103
101
99
99
97
73
56
39
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 20
27/01/2019 - 14:21

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank

aOrON~

wn =

©CoNoarWN =

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

HASANI, RINOR
ZIJABEG, BEREN
SOLMA, RON

HOXHA, OMAR
MUSTAFA, ATIK
OSAJ, LIS
KRASNIQI, KRONI
RAMA, MOLOS

HYSEJNI, AGON
KORA, FLAVIO
MUSTAFA, ERIS

BYTYQI, VIGAN
PRISKA, PAOLO
KONDIROLLI, OLT
KAQIU, DENIS
DRESHAJ, ORGES
SPAHIU, YLL
LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT

BYTYQI, VIGAN
KADRIU, DION
XHAMBAZI, DASAR
PALOJA, LEDI
PRISKA, PAOLO
KONDIROLLI, OLT
CANE, EDUART
VISHI, DARDAN
KAQIU, DENIS
DRESHAJ, ORGES
SPAHIU, YLL
RUSHITI, MUHAMED
BUZHALA, LEONIT
HYSEJNI, AGON
LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT
KORA, FLAVIO
SHALA, DRIART
MUSTAFA, ERIS

YB
10 MITMT
09 O02Pz
09 O02Pz
08 ILIFK
07 0O2Pz
08 NEMO PR
08 VLLAGJK
07 ZENPR
05 TERPR
05 EAGTR
06 TERPR
04 TERPR
04 EAGTR
03 NEMOPR
03 ILIFK
04 SHKZPR
03 NEMOPR
03 SHKZPR
04 TERPR
01 SHKZPR
02 SHKZPR
99 ZENPR
04 EAGTR
03 NEMOPR
91 EAGTR
02 TERPR
03 ILIFK
04 SHKZPR
03 NEMOPR
02 ILIFK
02 BESA MA
05 TERPR
03 SHKZPR
05 EAGTR
unattached
06 TERPR

Time Pts
36.83 207
56.42 57
47.33
36.80 207
48.82 89
52.96 69

1:00.89 45
1:01.81 43
33.29 280
3437 255
36.60 211
2811 466
29.36 409
29.38 408
30.88 351
3156 329
3184 320
3435 255
28.11 466
28.25 459
29.02 423
29.28 412
29.36 409
29.38 408
29.71 395
30.27 373
30.88 351
3156 329
3184 320
3190 319
33.20 283
33.29 280
3435 255
3437 255
36.33 216
36.60 211
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Event 20, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
19. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILIFK 36.80 207
20. HASANI, RINOR 10 MITMT 36.83 207
21. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 0O2Pz 48.82 89
22. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO PR 52.96 69
23. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O02Pz 56.42 57
24. KRASNIQI, KRONI 08 VLLA GJK 1:00.89 45
25. RAMA, MOLOS 07 ZENPR 1:01.81 43

DSQ SOLMA, RON 09 O02Pz 47.33
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Medal Statistics All Events
Men Women All
Gold  Silver Bronze Gold  Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Total
1. TER PR TER KOS 14 5 6 5 6 5 19 11 11 41
2. ILIFK ILI KOS 3 5 1 7 4 4 10 9 5 24
3. NEMO PR NEMO KOS 5 3 9 4 1 2 9 4 11 24
4. ZEN PR ZEN KOS 3 3 2 5 5 - 8 8 2 18
5. MIT MT MIT KOS 2 4 1 6 3 5 8 7 6 21
6. H20 PR H20 KOS - - - 6 4 4 6 4 4 14
7.02PZ 0O2pPz KOS 5 3 4 - 4 - 5 7 4 16
8. EAGTR EAG ALB 2 6 3 1 - 2 3 6 5 14
9. TEU DU TEUTA ALB 1 - 1 2 - - 3 - 1 4
10. SHKZ PR SHKZ KOS 2 6 3 3 4 2 9 7 18
11. PRI PR PRI KOS - - - - 4 4 - 4 4 8
12. KAS FR KAS KOS - 1 2 - - 1 - 1 3 4
13. BESAMA BESA KOS - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
14. SHARK PR SHARK KOS - 2 - - - - - 2 2
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Medalists by event All Events
1. Girls, 50m Freestyle E 1. Girls, 50m Freestyle C
1. EMINI, LISA 10 NEMO 38.36 1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN 33.17
2. JASIQI, JOANA 10 NEMO 42.62 2. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TER 34.60
3. ADEMI, REA 10 NEMO 44.81 3. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20 37.51
1. Girls, 50m Freestyle D 1. Girls, 50m Freestyle B
1. BEIQI, HANA 08 H20 33.37 1. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT 31.32
2. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI 42.39 2. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER 33.32
3. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZ 42.45 3. RAFUNA, OLTA 04 TER 34.29
1. Women, 50m Freestyle Open 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle E
1. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 TER 29.81 1. SOLMA, RON 09 O2Pz 40.30
2. PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 ZEN 30.20 2. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O0O2Pz 41.10
3. SPAHIJA, ARTA 02 MIT 30.81 3. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT 41.21
2. Boys, 50m Freestyle D 2. Boys, 50m Freestyle C
1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI 32.75 1. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER 30.70
2. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT 35.70 2. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ 30.82
3. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 07 TER 37.16 3. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG 30.86
2. Boys, 50m Freestyle B 2. Men, 50m Freestyle Open
1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER 25.98 1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER 25,98
2. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG 27.35 2. CANE, EDUART 91 EAG 26.40
3. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKZ 28.14 3. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER 26.49
3. Girls, 100m Breaststroke C 3. Girls, 100m Breaststroke B
1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN 1:31.58 1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 1L 1:33.52
2. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI 1:39.83 2. RESYLI, VIOLA 05 H20 1:44.87

3. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20 1:44.09
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open 4. Boys, 100m Breaststroke C
1. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 TER 1:24.72 1. DEMIRI, ARLIND 05 TER 1:30.12
2. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN 1:31.58 2. GASHI, ENDI 06 ZEN 1:31.66
3. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 LI 1:33.52 3. BRAHA, ERIND 05 KAS 1:34.91
4. Boys, 100m Breaststroke B 4. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
1. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO 1:16.51 1. RIZVANOLLI, RRON 02 ZEN 1:12.79
2. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS 1:39.11 2. XHAMBAZI, DASAR 02 SHKZ 1:13.44
3. CAKOLLI, BLEND 04 SHARK 1:42.35 3. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO 1:16.51
5. Girls, 100m Backstroke C
1. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 1:24.93
2. HASANI, RINESA 06 MIT 1:33.54
3. SHALA, RIGA 07 H20 1:33.64
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"

Prishtine, 27/1/2019

5. Women, 100m Backstroke Open 6. Boys, 100m Backstroke C
1. GANIU, HYRIJE 03 LI 1:18.57 1. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG 1:14.77
2. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 1:24.93 2. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO 1:25.42
3. ZHUGOLLI, ERA 01 ILI 1:31.15
6. Boys, 100m Backstroke B 6. Men, 100m Backstroke Open
1. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER 1:13.64 1. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER 1:06.46
2. MULLIQI, GENT 03 LI 1:17.65 2. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER 1:13.64
3. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG 1:14.77
7. Girls, 200m Freestyle B 7. Women, 200m Freestyle Open
1. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT 2:31.92 1. GOLASHI, NARGI 03 TEUTA 2:21.66
2. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT 2:31.92
3. ALIDEMA, ADEA 03 KAS 3:06.07
8. Boys, 200m Freestyle B 8. Men, 200m Freestyle Open
1. LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT 03 SHKzZ 2:18.56 1. GOGA, SPIRO 01 TEUTA 2:02.24
2. KAQIU, DENIS 03 LI 2:28.83 2. KADRIU, DION 01 SHKzZ 2:02.57
3. MULLIQI, GENT 03 LI 2:29.58 3. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN 2:03.55
9. Girls, 100m Butterfly B 9. Women, 100m Butterfly Open
1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 LI 1:30.18 1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI 1:30.18
2. HAJRULLAGA, NESA 05 O2Pz 1:41.05 2. HAJRULLAGA, NESA 05 O2Pz 1:41.05
3. ZHUGOLLI, ERA 01 1Ll 1:47.21
10. Boys, 100m Butterfly B  10. Men, 100m Butterfly Open
1. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO 1:03.57 1. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO 1:03.57
2. KAQIU, DENIS 03 LI 1:14.08 2. PALOJA, LEDI 99 ZEN 1:08.92
3. KADRIU, DION 01 SHKz 1:09.54
11. Girls, 50m Breaststroke E 11. Girls, 50m Breaststroke D
1. JASIQI, JOANA 10 NEMO 53.92 1. HAXHANI, RIDA 09 MIT 52.09
2. JASHARI, HANA 10 LI 1:00.11 2. PUROVA, NIDA 09 O2Pz 1:04.12
3. VAN BROEK, MINA 10 EAG 1:10.45 3. JERLIU, ELIOSA 08 SHKz 1:05.69
11. Girls, 50m Breaststroke C 11. Girls, 50m Breaststroke B
1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN 41.91 1. RESYLI, VIOLA 05 H20 47.53
2. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TER 44.36
3. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI 44.99
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open  12. Boys, 50m Breaststroke E
1. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 TER 35.95 1. SOLMA, RON 09 O2Pz 59.22
2. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN 41.91 2. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT 1:00.94
3. SPAHIJA, ARTA 02 MIT 44.01 3. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O2Pz 1:02.43
12. Boys, 50m Breaststroke D 12. Boys, 50m Breaststroke C
1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 LI 46.25 1. BEKQELI, FIS 05 O0O2Pz 39.36
2. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT 51.96 2. DEMIRI, ARLIND 05 TER 39.85
3. ABDULLAHU, ARON 07 SHARK 52.04 3. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER 42.08
3. GASHI, ENDI 06 ZEN 42.08
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12. Boys, 50m Breaststroke B 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open

1. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO 34.81 1. XHAMBAZ|, DASAR 02 SHKZ 31.72

2. SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 BESA 39.73 2. RIZVANOLLI, RRON 02 ZEN 32.60

3. HALILI, YLL 04 KAS 43.50 3. SPAHIU, YLL 03 NEMO 34.81
13. Girls, 100m Freestyle D 13. Girls, 100m Freestyle C

1. BEIQI, HANA 08 H20 1:16.29 1. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TER :16.73

2. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI 1:35.16 2. SHALA, LIRA 07 SHKz :27.91

3. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZzZ 1:36.24 3. BEKA, VANESA 07 PRI :28.70
13. Girls, 100m Freestyle B 13. Women, 100m Freestyle Open

1. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT 1:10.92 1. GOLASHI, NARGI 03 TEUTA :06.40

2. RAFUNA, OLTA 04 TER 1:14.61 2. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 TER :06.73

3. DINAJ, SARA 05 MIT 1:28.38 3. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT :10.92
14. Boys, 100m Freestyle D 14.Boys, 100m Freestyle C

1. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO 1:24.67 1. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER :07.07

2. KRASNIQI, LEDOR 07 TER 1:30.05 2. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKz :08.62

3. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 0O2Pz 1:32.54 3. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO :16.71
14. Boys, 100m Freestyle B  14. Men, 100m Freestyle Open

1. BYTYQ], VIGAN 04 TER 56.88 1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN 56.13

2. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO 58.60 2. BYTYQl, VIGAN 04 TER 56.88

3. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG 59.24 3. GOGA, SPIRO 01 TEUTA 57.73
15. Girls, 50m Backstroke E 15. Girls, 50m Backstroke D

1. EMINI, LISA 10 NEMO 44.60 1. SOKOLI, MEI 09 EAG 47.95

2. JASHARI, HANA 10 ILI 48.16 2. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZ 49.21

3. JASIQI, JOANA 10 NEMO 48.42 3. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI 50.17
15. Girls, 50m Backstroke C 15. Girls, 50m Backstroke B

1. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 41.28 1. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER 38.80

2. SHALA, RIGA 07 H20 42.61 2. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT 39.07

3. HASANI, RINESA 06 MIT 44.10 3. RAFUNA, OLTA 04 TER 44.70
15. Women, 50m Backstroke Open  16. Boys, 50m Backstroke E

1. PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 ZEN 34.34 1. SOLMA, RON 09 O2Pz 46.09

2. GANIU, HYRIJE 03 ILI 36.45 2. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT 48.01

3. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER 38.80 3. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O2Pz 54.03
16. Boys, 50m Backstroke D 16. Boys, 50m Backstroke C

1. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT 41.36 1. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG 35.60

2. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI 41.49 2. MIFTARI, YLL 06 NEMO 38.94

3. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO 45.29 3. MEHMETI, EDI 06 NEMO 42.49
16. Boys, 50m Backstroke B  16. Men, 50m Backstroke Open

1. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER 32.90 1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN 29.22

2. MULLIQI, GENT 03 LI 35.37 2. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 TER 30.09

3. SADIKU, DRIN 04 TER 38.25 3. MUJA, MARTIN 04 TER 32.90
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17. Girls, 100m Medley C 17.Girls, 100m Medley B
1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN 1:28.66 1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI 1:25.09
2. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 1:31.64 2. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER 1:29.09
3. GJUKA, ZANA 07 H20 1:32.54
17. Women, 100m Medley Open  18. Boys, 100m Medley C
1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI 1:25.09 1. BEKQELI, FIS 05 O0O2PzZ 1:23.09
2. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN 1:28.66 2. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ 1:25.90
3. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER 1:29.09 3. ZIJABEG, BATUHAN 05 O2PzZ 1:40.34
18. Boys, 100m Medley B 18. Men, 100m Medley Open
1. BYTYQI VIGAN 04 TER 1:06.40 1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER 1:06.40
2. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG 1:06.97 2. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG 1:06.97
3. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO 1:07.97 3. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO 1:07.97
19. Girls, 50m Butterfly E 19. Girls, 50m Butterfly D
1. EMINI, LISA 10 NEMO 52.28 1. BEIQI, HANA 08 H20 36.34
2. JASHARI, HANA 10 ILI 58.25 2. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI 52.64
3. SOKOLI, LAILA 11 EAG 1:11.41 3. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZ 52.93
19. Girls, 50m Butterfly C 19. Girls, 50m Butterfly B
1. HASANI, RINESA 06 MIT 49.01 1. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI 35.90
2. SHALA, LIRA 07 SHKZ 51.85 2. HAJRULLAGA, NESA 05 O2Pz 42.53
3. GASHI, ERINA 06 PRI 52.63 3. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER 43.05
19. Women, 50m Butterfly Open  20. Boys, 50m Butterfly E
1. SPAHIJA, ARTA 02 MIT 33.39 1. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT 36.83
2. PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 ZEN 34.47 2. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 O0O2PzZ 56.42
3. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI 35.90
20. Boys, 50m Butterfly D  20. Boys, 50m Butterfly C
1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI 36.80 1. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER 33.29
2. MUSTAFA, ATIK 07 O2PZ 48.82 2. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG 34.37
3. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO 52.96 3. MUSTAFA, ERIS 06 TER 36.60
20. Boys, 50m Butterfly B  20. Men, 50m Butterfly Open
1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER 28.11 1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER 28.11
2. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG 29.36 2. KADRIU, DION 01 SHKZ 28.25
3. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO 29.38 3. XHAMBAZ|, DASAR 02 SHKZ 29.02
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Multi-Medalists

All Events

Including relay events

Place Name

. BYTYQI, VIGAN
. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA
. HALITI, JONE
. MACULA, JONA
. HOXHA, OMAR
ZHDRELLA, MELISA
. BEIQI, HANA
EMINI, LISA
HYSEJNI, AGON
SOLMA, RON
11. AHMETI, VIOLA
12. KONDIROLLI, OLT
13. KORA, FLAVIO
14. MUJA, MARTIN
15. SPAHIU, YLL
16. UKIMERAJ, DREN
17. BEKQELLI, FIS
GOLASHI, NARGI
19. SHABANI, ARITA
20. HASANI, RINOR
21. IDRIZI, UNEJS
PRUTHI, FLAKA
SHABANI, AURORA
24. HASANI, RINESA
HYSEJNI, ARDIT
JASIQI, JOANA
XHAMBAZI, DASAR
28. DEMIRI, ARLIND
GANIU, HYRIJE
RESYLI, VIOLA
RIZVANOLLI, RRON
32. OSAJ, LIS
SPAHIJA, ARTA
34. GOGA, SPIRO
LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT
36. PRISKA, PAOLO
37. MUSLIU, KANINA
38. HAJRULLAGA, NESA
HYSENI, DEN
JASHARI, HANA
41. ZIJABEG, BEREN
42. KADRIU, DION
MULLIQI, GENT
44. KAQIU, DENIS
MIFTARI, YLL
SHALA, LIRA
47. BERILA, LUESA
48. BEKA, VANESA
RAFUNA, OLTA
50. GASHI, ENDI
HALILI, YLL
KRASNIQI, LEDOR
MUSTAFA, ATIK
SHALA, RIGA

a b~ WN =

~

YB

04
04
06
04
08
00
08
10
05
09
07
03
05
04
03
01
05
03
04
10
08
99
06
06
01
10
02
05
03
05
02
08
02
01
03
04
08
05
05
10
09
01
03
03
06
07
09
07
04
06
04
07
07
07

Nation

KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
ALB
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
ALB
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
ALB
KOS
ALB
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS

Club

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE

SC ZENIT PRISHTINE

SC MITROVICA MITROVICE

SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC H20 PRISHTINE

SC NEMO PRISHTINE

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC O2 PRIZRENI

SC H20 PRISHTINE

SC NEMO PRISHTINE

SC EAGLES TIRANA

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC NEMO PRISHTINE

SC ZENIT PRISHTINE

SC O2 PRIZRENI

SC TEUTA DURRES

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC MITROVICA MITROVICE

SC MITROVICA MITROVICE

SC ZENIT PRISHTINE

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC MITROVICA MITROVICE

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC NEMO PRISHTINE

SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE
SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE

SC H20 PRISHTINE

SC ZENIT PRISHTINE

SC NEMO PRISHTINE

SC MITROVICA MITROVICE

SC TEUTA DURRES

SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE
SC EAGLES TIRANA

SC PRISHTINA PRISHTINE

SC 02 PRIZRENI

SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE
SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE

SC O2 PRIZRENI

SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE
SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE

SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE

SC NEMO PRISHTINE

SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE
SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE
SC PRISHTINA PRISHTINE

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC ZENIT PRISHTINE

SC KASTRIOTI FERIZAJ

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE

SC O2 PRIZRENI

SC H20 PRISHTINE

Gold

A A o aAa A A a A aaaaaaaaaiNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOWOWWWWWAOO-N

Silver  Bronze Total

1 - 8
- 2 8
3 - 7
2 1 6
1 - 4
1 - 4
- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
- - 3
2 - 4
1 3 6
1 2 5
1 1 4

2 4

1 3
- - 2
- - 2
2 3 6
2 1 4
2 - 3
2 - 3
2 - 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2

2 3

2 3
- 1 2
- 1 2
4 1 5
3 1 4
3 - 3
3 - 3
3 - 3
2 2 4
2 1 3
2 1 3
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 3 4
1 2 3
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
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55. GJUKA, ZANA

56. MEHMETI, EDI
MUSTAFA, ERIS
ZHUGOLLI, ERA

07
06
06
01

KOS
KOS
KOS
KOS

SC H20 PRISHTINE

SC NEMO PRISHTINE

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE
SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE

1
NDNDNDW
NDNDN®
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Medalists by Club All Events

Medal Event Agegroup Name YB Swimtime

BESA MA

Silver 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke B SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN 04 39.73

EAG TR

Gold 16. Men, 50m Backstroke C KORA, FLAVIO 05 35.60
6. Men, 100m Backstroke C KORA, FLAVIO 05 1:14.77
15. Women, 50m Backstroke D SOKOLI, MEI 09 47.95

Silver 2. Men, 50m Freestyle B PRISKA, PAOLO 04 27.35
2. Men, 50m Freestyle Open CANE, EDUART 91 26.40
20. Men, 50m Butterfly B PRISKA, PAOLO 04 29.36
20. Men, 50m Butterfly C KORA, FLAVIO 05 34.37
18. Men, 100m Medley B PRISKA, PAOLO 04 1:06.97
18. Men, 100m Medley Open PRISKA, PAOLO 04 1:06.97

Bronze 2. Men, 50m Freestyle C KORA, FLAVIO 05 30.86
14. Men, 100m Freestyle B PRISKA, PAOLO 04 59.24
6. Men, 100m Backstroke Open KORA, FLAVIO 05 1:14.77
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke E VAN BROEK, MINA 10 1:10.45
19. Women, 50m Butterfly E SOKOLI, LAILA 11 1:11.41

H20 PR

Gold 1. Women, 50m Freestyle D BEIQI, HANA 08 33.37
13. Women, 100m Freestyle D BEIQI, HANA 08 1:16.29
15. Women, 50m Backstroke C AHMETI, VIOLA 07 41.28
5. Women, 100m Backstroke C AHMETI, VIOLA 07 1:24.93
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke B RESYLI, VIOLA 05 47.53
19. Women, 50m Butterfly D BEIQI, HANA 08 36.34

Silver 15. Women, 50m Backstroke C SHALA, RIGA 07 42.61
5. Women, 100m Backstroke Open AHMETI, VIOLA 07 1:24.93
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke B RESYLI, VIOLA 05 1:44.87
17. Women, 100m Medley C AHMETI, VIOLA 07 1:31.64

Bronze 1. Women, 50m Freestyle C GJUKA, ZANA 07 37.51
5. Women, 100m Backstroke C SHALA, RIGA 07 1:33.64
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke C GJUKA, ZANA 07 1:44.09
17. Women, 100m Medley C GJUKA, ZANA 07 1:32.54

ILI FK

Gold 2. Men, 50m Freestyle D HOXHA, OMAR 08 32.75
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke D HOXHA, OMAR 08 46.25
20. Men, 50m Bultterfly D HOXHA, OMAR 08 36.80
5. Women, 100m Backstroke Open GANIU, HYRIJE 03 1:18.57
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke B ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 1:33.52
19. Women, 50m Butterfly B ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 35.90
9. Women, 100m Butterfly B ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 1:30.18
9. Women, 100m Butterfly Open ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 1:30.18
17. Women, 100m Medley B ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 1:25.09
17. Women, 100m Medley Open ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 1:25.09

Silver 8. Men, 200m Freestyle B KAQIU, DENIS 03 2:28.83
16. Men, 50m Backstroke B MULLIQI, GENT 03 35.37
16. Men, 50m Backstroke D HOXHA, OMAR 08 41.49
6. Men, 100m Backstroke B MULLIQI, GENT 03 1:17.65
10. Men, 100m Butterfly B KAQIU, DENIS 03 1:14.08
15. Women, 50m Backstroke E JASHARI, HANA 10 48.16
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Bronze

KAS FR

Silver
Bronze

MIT MT
Gold

Silver

Bronze

NEMO PR

Gold

Silver

Bronze

15. Women, 50m Backstroke
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly

8. Men, 200m Freestyle

5. Women, 100m Backstroke
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly

9. Women, 100m Butterfly

4. Men, 100m Breaststroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke
7. Women, 200m Freestyle

16. Men, 50m Backstroke
20. Men, 50m Butterfly

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
13. Women, 100m Freestyle
7. Women, 200m Freestyle
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly
19. Women, 50m Butterfly

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

16. Men, 50m Backstroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
7. Women, 200m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
5. Women, 100m Backstroke
2. Men, 50m Freestyle

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
13. Women, 100m Freestyle
13. Women, 100m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke

14. Men, 100m Freestyle

12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke
10. Men, 100m Butterfly

10. Men, 100m Butterfly

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly
14. Men, 100m Freestyle

16. Men, 50m Backstroke

6. Men, 100m Backstroke

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
14. Men, 100m Freestyle

16. Men, 50m Backstroke

16. Men, 50m Backstroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke

Open
E
E
B
Open
Open
Open
Open

OOwWw

pen

mOWOMUOMUOQOOUOWW wWmMOo

coomooOommmMmMmMMQOWWWO

Open
Open

GANIU, HYRIJE
JASHARI, HANA
JASHARI, HANA
MULLIQI, GENT
ZHUGOLLI, ERA
ZHUGOLLI, ELONA
ZHUGOLLI, ELONA
ZHUGOLLI, ERA

HALILI, YLL
HALILI, YLL
BRAHA, ERIND
ALIDEMA, ADEA

IDRIZI, UNEJS
HASANI, RINOR
MACULA, JONA
MACULA, JONA
MACULA, JONA
HAXHANI, RIDA
HASANI, RINESA
SPAHIJA, ARTA
IDRIZI, UNEJS
HASANI, RINOR
IDRIZI, UNEJS
HASANI, RINOR
MACULA, JONA
MACULA, JONA
HASANI, RINESA
HASANI, RINOR
SPAHIJA, ARTA
DINAJ, SARA
MACULA, JONA
HASANI, RINESA
SPAHIJA, ARTA

OSAJ, LIS
SPAHIU, YLL
SPAHIU, YLL
KONDIROLLI, OLT
KONDIROLLI, OLT
EMINI, LISA

EMINI, LISA
JASIQI, JOANA
EMINI, LISA
KONDIROLLI, OLT
MIFTARI, YLL
MIFTARI, YLL
JASIQI, JOANA
MEHMET], EDI
MEHMET], EDI
OSAJ, LIS
SPAHIU, YLL
SPAHIU, YLL

03
10
10
03
01
04
04
01

04
04
05
03

08
10
04
04
04
09
06
02
08
10
08
10
04
04
06
10
02
05
04
06
02

08
03
03
03
03
10
10
10
10
03
06
06
10
06
06
08
03
03

36.45
1:00.11
58.25
2:29.58
1:31.15
1:33.52
35.90
1:47.21

1:39.11

43.50
1:34.91
3:06.07

41.36
36.83
31.32
1:10.92
2:31.92
52.09
49.01
33.39
35.70
48.01
51.96
1:00.94
2:31.92
39.07
1:33.54
41.21
30.81
1:28.38
1:10.92
44.10
44.01

1:24.67
34.81
1:16.51
1:03.57
1:03.57
38.36
44.60
53.92
52.28
58.60
38.94
1:25.42
42.62
1:16.71
42.49
45.29
34.81
1:16.51
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02 Pz
Gold

Silver

Bronze

PRI PR

Silver

Bronze

20. Men, 50m Butterfly

20. Men, 50m Butterfly

18. Men, 100m Medley

18. Men, 100m Medley

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

16. Men, 50m Backstroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
18. Men, 100m Medley

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

20. Men, 50m Bultterfly

20. Men, 50m Butterfly

11. Women, 50m Breaststroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly
9. Women, 100m Butterfly
9. Women, 100m Butterfly
14. Men, 100m Freestyle
16. Men, 50m Backstroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
18. Men, 100m Medley

1. Women, 50m Freestyle

13. Women, 100m Freestyle
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly

13. Women, 100m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly

SHARK PR

Bronze

SHKZ PR
Gold

Silver

Bronze

12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke

8. Men, 200m Freestyle

12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
2. Men, 50m Freestyle

14. Men, 100m Freestyle

8. Men, 200m Freestyle

4. Men, 100m Breaststroke
20. Men, 50m Butterfly

18. Men, 100m Medley

13. Women, 100m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly
2. Men, 50m Freestyle

20. Men, 50m Butterfly

10. Men, 100m Butterfly

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
13. Women, 100m Freestyle

OmMmMmMOOoOWWOoOMmMoOoMmMmOMmMO mm mmQO WO W
©
(]
=]

OO0Oo00O0o0O0O00

W O

KONDIROLLI, OLT
OSAJ, LIS
KONDIROLLI, OLT
KONDIROLLI, OLT
ADEMI, REA
JASIQI, JOANA

SOLMA, RON
SOLMA, RON
BEKQELI, FIS
SOLMA, RON
BEKQELLI, FIS
ZIJABEG, BEREN
MUSTAFA, ATIK
ZIJABEG, BEREN
PUROVA, NIDA
HAJRULLAGA, NESA
HAJRULLAGA, NESA
HAJRULLAGA, NESA
MUSTAFA, ATIK
ZIJABEG, BEREN
ZIJABEG, BEREN
ZIJABEG, BATUHAN

MUSLIU, KANINA
MUSLIU, KANINA
BEKA, VANESA
MUSLIU, KANINA
BEKA, VANESA
MUSLIU, KANINA
BEKA, VANESA
GASHI, ERINA

ABDULLAHU, ARON
CAKOLLI, BLEND

LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT
XHAMBAZI, DASAR
HYSENI, DEN

HYSENI, DEN

KADRIU, DION
XHAMBAZI, DASAR
KADRIU, DION
HYSENI, DEN

SHALA, LIRA

BERILA, LUESA
SHALA, LIRA
LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT
XHAMBAZI, DASAR
KADRIU, DION

BERILA, LUESA
BERILA, LUESA

03
08
03
03
10
10

09
09
05
09
05
09
07
09
09
05
05
05
07
09
09
05

08
08
07
08
07
08
07
06

07
04

03
02
05
05
01
02
01
05
07
09
07
03
02
01
09
09

29.38
52.96
1:07.97
1:07.97
44.81
48.42

40.30
46.09
39.36
59.22
1:23.09
41.10
48.82
56.42
1:04.12
42.53
1:41.05
1:41.05
1:32.54
54.03
1:02.43
1:40.34

42.39
1:35.16
1:39.83

52.64
1:28.70

50.17

44.99

52.63

52.04
1:42.35

2:18.56
31.72
30.82

1:08.62

2:02.57

1:13.44
28.25

1:25.90

1:27.91
49.21
51.85
28.14
29.02

1:09.54
42.45

1:36.24
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TER PR
Gold

Silver

Bronze

TEU DU
Gold

Bronze

11. Women, 50m Breaststroke
19. Women, 50m Butterfly

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

14. Men, 100m Freestyle

14. Men, 100m Freestyle

16. Men, 50m Backstroke

6. Men, 100m Backstroke

6. Men, 100m Backstroke

4. Men, 100m Breaststroke
20. Men, 50m Bultterfly

20. Men, 50m Butterfly

20. Men, 50m Butterfly

18. Men, 100m Medley

18. Men, 100m Medley

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
13. Women, 100m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke
14. Men, 100m Freestyle

14. Men, 100m Freestyle

16. Men, 50m Backstroke

6. Men, 100m Backstroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
1. Women, 50m Freestyle

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
13. Women, 100m Freestyle
13. Women, 100m Freestyle
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke
17. Women, 100m Medley

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

2. Men, 50m Freestyle

16. Men, 50m Backstroke

16. Men, 50m Backstroke
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke
20. Men, 50m Butterfly

1. Women, 50m Freestyle
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
15. Women, 50m Backstroke
19. Women, 50m Bultterfly
17. Women, 100m Medley

8. Men, 200m Freestyle

13. Women, 100m Freestyle
7. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. Men, 100m Freestyle

D
D

Open
Open
Open
Open

JERLIU, ELIOSA
BERILA, LUESA

BYTYQI, VIGAN
HYSEJNI, AGON
BYTYQI, VIGAN
BYTYQI, VIGAN
HYSEJNI, AGON
MUJA, MARTIN
MUJA, MARTIN
HYSEJNI, ARDIT
DEMIRI, ARLIND
BYTYQI, VIGAN
HYSEJNI, AGON
BYTYQI, VIGAN
BYTYQI, VIGAN
BYTYQI, VIGAN
ZHDRELLA, MELISA
SHABANI, AURORA
SHABANI, ARITA
ZHDRELLA, MELISA
ZHDRELLA, MELISA
KRASNIQI, LEDOR
BYTYQI, VIGAN
HYSEJNI, ARDIT
MUJA, MARTIN
DEMIRI, ARLIND
SHABANI, ARITA
SHABANI, AURORA
RAFUNA, OLTA
ZHDRELLA, MELISA
SHABANI, AURORA
SHABANI, ARITA
KRASNIQI, LEDOR
HYSEJNI, ARDIT
SADIKU, DRIN
MUJA, MARTIN
MUSTAFA, ERIS
MUSTAFA, ERIS
RAFUNA, OLTA
RAFUNA, OLTA
SHABANI, ARITA
SHABANI, ARITA
SHABANI, ARITA

GOGA, SPIRO
GOLASHI, NARGI
GOLASHI, NARGI
GOGA, SPIRO

08 1:05.69
09 52.93
04 25.98
05 30.70
04 25.98
04 56.88
05 1:07.07
04 32.90
04 1:13.64
01 1:06.46
05 1:30.12
04 28.11
05 33.29
04 28.11
04 1:06.40
04 1:06.40
00 29.81
06 1:16.73
04 38.80
00 35.95
00 1:24.72
07 1:30.05
04 56.88
01 30.09
04 1:13.64
05 39.85
04 33.32
06 34.60
04 1:14.61
00 1:06.73
06 44.36
04 1:29.09
07 37.16
01 26.49
04 38.25
04 32.90
06 42.08
06 36.60
04 34.29
04 44.70
04 38.80
04 43.05
04 1:29.09
01 2:02.24
03 1:06.40
03 2:21.66
01 57.73
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ZEN PR

Gold 14. Men, 100m Freestyle Open UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 56.13
16. Men, 50m Backstroke Open UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 29.22
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke Open RIZVANOLLI, RRON 02 1:12.79
1. Women, 50m Freestyle C HALITI, JONE 06 33.17
15. Women, 50m Backstroke Open PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 34.34
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke C HALITI, JONE 06 41.91
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke C HALITI, JONE 06 1:31.58
17. Women, 100m Medley C HALITI, JONE 06 1:28.66

Silver 12. Men, 50m Breaststroke Open RIZVANOLLI, RRON 02 32.60
4. Men, 100m Breaststroke C GASHI, ENDI 06 1:31.66
10. Men, 100m Butterfly Open PALOJA, LEDI 99 1:08.92
1. Women, 50m Freestyle Open PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 30.20
11. Women, 50m Breaststroke Open HALITI, JONE 06 41.91
3. Women, 100m Breaststroke Open HALITI, JONE 06 1:31.58
19. Women, 50m Butterfly Open PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 34.47
17. Women, 100m Medley Open HALITI, JONE 06 1:28.66

Bronze 8. Men, 200m Freestyle Open UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 2:03.55
12. Men, 50m Breaststroke C GASHI, ENDI 06 42.08
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Free Best FINA Result Woman

Girls, E - 4 of 10 Events

1. EMINI, LISA 10 NEMO 504 3 38.36 44.60 52.28
2. JAsSIQI, JOANA 10 NEMO 453 3 4262 53.92 48.42
3. JASHARI, HANA 10 ILI 390 3 45.09 1:00.11 48.16 (58.25)

Girls, C - 8 of 10 Events

1. HALITI, JONE 06 ZEN 964 3 33.17 1:31.58 41.91 (1:28.66)
2. SHABANI, AURORA 06 TER 840 3 34.60 44.36 1:16.73
3. AHMETI, VIOLA 07 H20 746 3 1:24.93 41.28 1:31.64

Girls, D - 5 of 10 Events

1. BEIQI, HANA 08 H20 910 3 3337 1:16.29 36.34
2. BERILA, LUESA 09 SHKZ 440 3 4245 1:36.24  49.21 (52.93)
3. MUSLIU, KANINA 08 PRI 438 3 4239 1:3516  50.17 (52.64)
Girls, B

1. MACULA, JONA 04 MIT 131 3 31.32 2:31.92 1:10.92  (39.07)

2. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 ILI 901 3 1:33.52 (1:30.18) 1:25.09  35.90
3. SHABANI, ARITA 04 TER 869 3 33.32 38.80  1:20.09  (43.05)

Women, Open

1. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 TER 1387 3 2981 (1:24.72) 35.95 1:06.73
2. GOLASHI, NARGI 03 TEUTA 1266 3 32.22 2:21.66 1:06.40
3. PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 ZEN 1207 3 30.20 34.34 34.47
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Free Best FINA Results Man

Boys, E - 5 of 10 Events

1. HASANI, RINOR 10 MIT 424 3 4121 (1:00.94) 48.01 36.83
2. SOLMA, RON 09 02Pz 316 3 40.30 59.22 46.09 (47.33)*
3. ZIJABEG, BEREN 09 0O2PZ 254 3 4110 1:02.43 54.03 (56.42)

Boys, D - 5 of 10 Events

1. HOXHA, OMAR 08 ILI 605 3 3275 46.25 (41.49) 36.80
2. IDRIZI, UNEJS 08 MIT 451 3 3570 51.96 41.36
3. OSAJ, LIS 08 NEMO 405 3 39.17 1:24.67  45.29 (52.96)

Boys, C - 9 of 10 Events

1. HYSEJNI, AGON 05 TER 867 3  30.70 1:07.07 33.29
2. KORA, FLAVIO 05 EAG 816 3 30.86 1:14.77 (35.60) 34.37
3. HYSENI, DEN 05 SHKZ 764 3 30.82 1:08.62 1:25.90
Boys, B
1. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER 1433 3 2598 56.88 (1:06.40) 28.11
2. KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 NEMO 1291 3 1:03.57 58.60 (1:07.97) 29.38
3. PRISKA, PAOLO 04 EAG 1268 3 (27.35) 59.24 1:06.97 29.36
Men, Open
1. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 ZEN 1472 3 2:03.55 56.13 29.22
2. GOGA, SPIRO 01 TEUTA 1445 3 26.68 2:02.24 57.73
3. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TER 1433 3 2598 56.88 (1:06.40) 28.11
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Best performance by points All Events

Points: FINA 2018

Men
1. GOGA, SPIRO 01 SC TEUTA DURRES 200m Freestyle 2:02.24 537
2. KADRIU, DION 01 SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE 200m Freestyle 2:02.57 532
3. UKIMERAJ, DREN 01 SC ZENIT PRISHTINE 200m Freestyle 2:03.55 520
4. XHAMBAZI, DASAR 02 SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE 50m Breaststroke 31.72 504
5. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE 100m Freestyle 56.88 493
6. RIZVANOLLI, RRON 02 SC ZENIT PRISHTINE 50m Breaststroke 32.60 464
7. VISHI, DARDAN 02 SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE 200m Freestyle 2:09.19 455
8. CANE, EDUART 91 SCEAGLES TIRANA 50m Freestyle 26.40 451

KONDIROLLI, OLT 03 SC NEMO PRISHTINE 100m Freestyle 58.60 451

10. HYSEJNI, ARDIT 01 SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE 50m Freestyle 26.49 447

Women
1. ZHDRELLA, MELISA 00 SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE 50m Breaststroke 35.95 505
2. GOLASHI, NARGI 03 SC TEUTA DURRES 200m Freestyle 2:21.66 473
3. PRUTHI, FLAKA 99 SC ZENIT PRISHTINE 50m Freestyle 30.20 437
4. SPAHIJA, ARTA 02 SC MITROVICA MITROVICE 50m Freestyle 30.81 412
5. MACULA, JONA 04 SC MITROVICA MITROVICE 50m Freestyle 31.32 392
6. GANIU, HYRIJE 03 SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE 50m Backstroke 36.45 349
7. HALITI, JONE 06 SC ZENIT PRISHTINE 50m Freestyle 33.17 330
8. SHABANI, ARITA 04 SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE 50m Freestyle 33.32 325
9. BEIQI, HANA 08 SC H20 PRISHTINE 50m Freestyle 33.37 324

10. ZHUGOLLI, ELONA 04 SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE 50m Butterfly 35.90 313
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Progression of Athletes - Details All Events
Event Round Place Total time Pts Entry time Date % PB
SC BESA MALISHEVE 3
BUZHALA, ERION, 01/01/2002 -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 1:09.67 268 1:05.00 87%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 2:42.74 227 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 37.07 215 37.00 100%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 1:21.51 215 1:20.00 96%
BUZHALA, LEONIT, 01/01/2002 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 28.94 343 28.57 97%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 1:27.63 255 1:20.00 83%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 13. 33.20 283 31.50 90%
100m Medley Timed Final 5. 1:18.83 259 1:16.00 93%
SAMADRAXHA, ALTIN, 01/01/2004 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 30.90 281 31.30 103%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:09.97 264 1:12.00 106%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 39.73 256 38.35 93%
SHURDHAJ, NAZYF, 01/01/2002 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 29.95 309 29.35 96%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 1:07.88 290 1:08.00 100%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 2:48.44 205 NT -
100m Medley Timed Final 9. 1:25.78 201 1:21.00 89%
SC EAGLES TIRANA 4
CANE, EDUART, 01/01/1991 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 26.40 451 25.10 90%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 7. 29.71 395 28.00 89%
KORA, FLAVIO, 01/01/2005 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 30.86 282 30.50 98%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 35.60 243 32.80 85%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:14.77 279 1:10.00 88%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 34.37 255 32.50 89%
PRISKA, PAOLO, 01/01/2004 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 27.35 406 26.08 91%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 59.24 436 57.10 93%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 29.36 409 28.20 92%
100m Medley Timed Final 2. 1:06.97 423 1:05.70 96%
SOKOLI, LAILA, 01/01/2011 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 58.46 60 52.00 79%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 1:16.97 51 1:18.00 103%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 1:11.41 39 1:05.00 83%
SOKOLI, MEI, 01/01/2009 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 45.37 129 42.00 86%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:43.42 114 1:36.00 86%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 47.95 153 46.00 92%
VAN BROEK, MINA, 01/01/2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 58.59 59 57.00 95%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 1:10.45 67 1:14.00 110%
VAN BROEK, RUBEN, 01/01/2010 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 59.44 39 1:10.00 139%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 1:09.34 48 1:20.00 133%
SC H20 PRISHTINE -
AHMETI, VIOLA, 01/01/2007 -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 41.28 240 NT -
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:24.93 272 NT -
100m Medley Timed Final 2. 1:31.64 234 NT -
BEIQI, HANA, 01/01/2008 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 33.37 324 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:16.29 285 NT -
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 36.34 301 NT -
GJUKA, ZANA, 01/01/2007 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 37.51 228 NT -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 47.77 215 NT -
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 1:44.09 215 NT -
100m Medley Timed Final 3. 1:32.54 227 NT -
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RESYLI, VIOLA, 01/01/2005 -

50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 47.53 218 NT -
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 1:44.87 210 NT -
SHALA, RIGA, 01/01/2007 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 40.45 182 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:28.82 181 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 42.61 218 NT -
100m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 1:33.64 202 NT -
TELAKU, HANA, 01/01/2002 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 17. 37.58 227 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:25.04 206 NT -
200m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 3:10.03 196 NT -
SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE 7
BREZNICA, ENEJA, 01/01/2007 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 1:01.16 52 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 2:27.30 39 NT -
100m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 2:19.67 61 NT -
GANIU, HYRIJE, 01/01/2003 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 32.83 340 32.56 98%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 36.45 349 35.60 95%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:18.57 343 1:16.24 94%
100m Medley Timed Final 6. 1:34.24 215 NT -
HOXHA, OMAR, 01/01/2008 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 32.75 236 33.25 103%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 41.49 153 41.00 98%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 46.25 162 47.00 103%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 36.80 207 37.00 101%
JASHARI, HANA, 01/01/2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 45.09 131 42.34 88%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 48.16 151 46.25 92%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 1:00.11 108 1:00.23 100%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 58.25 73 54.00 86%
KAJTAZI, ARLIND, 01/01/2007 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 48.40 73 48.00 98%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:53.09 62 NT -
KAQIU, DENIS, 01/01/2003 1
200m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 2:28.83 297 NT -
50m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 30.88 351 31.50 104%
100m Butterfly Timed Final 2. 1:14.08 273 1:10.25 90%
KELANI, LEARTA, 01/01/2006 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 47.16 114 46.00 95%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 1:43.53 114 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 58.32 85 50.00 74%
MULLIQI, GENT, 01/01/2003 -
200m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 2:29.58 293 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 35.37 247 34.00 92%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 1:17.65 249 1:16.30 97%
100m Medley Timed Final 4. 1:21.38 236 NT -
RUSHITI, MUHAMED, 01/01/2002 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 28.73 350 29.50 105%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 12. 31.90 319 31.00 94%
100m Butterfly Timed Final 4. 1:12.27 294 NT -
100m Medley Timed Final 6. 1:19.63 252 NT -
VITIJA, ANES, 01/01/2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 1:06.28 28 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 30. 2:30.87 26 NT -
ZHUGOLLI, ELONA, 01/01/2004 1
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:33.52 296 1:36.80 107%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 35.90 313 34.25 91%
100m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 1:30.18 222 NT -
100m Medley Timed Final 1. 1:25.09 292 NT -
ZHUGOLLI, ERA, 01/01/2001 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 34.72 288 33.25 92%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 41.43 237 38.23 85%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 1:31.15 220 NT -
100m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 1:47.21 132 NT -
SC KASTRIOTI FERIZAJ 1
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AHMETI, ERIS, 01/01/2004
50m Freestyle

ALIDEMA, ADEA, 01/01/2003
50m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Medley
BRAHA, ERIND, 01/01/2005
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
HALILI, YLL, 01/01/2004
50m Freestyle

50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke

SC MITROVICA MITROVICE

Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

AHMETAJ, ROBERTA, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

Timed Final
Timed Final

BASHOTA, MUHAMED, 01/01/2005

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke

BEQIRI, ADEM, 01/01/2006
50m Freestyle

BEQIRI, ATIK, 01/01/2005

50m Freestyle

BEQIRI, OMER, 01/01/2008
50m Freestyle

BERISHA, MARSA, 01/01/2009

50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

DINAJ, SARA, 01/01/2005
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle

DOLAKU, ANILA, 01/01/2008
50m Freestyle

GUCATI, EURON, 01/01/2005
50m Freestyle

HAJRIZI, ERISA, 01/01/2007
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke

HASANI, RINESA, 01/01/2006
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Butterfly

HASANI, RINOR, 01/01/2010
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

HAXHANI, RIDA, 01/01/2009
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke

IDRIZI, UNEJS, 01/01/2008
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
JAKUPI, MEVLANA, 01/01/2003
50m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
50m Butterfly

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final
Timed Final

12, 48.15
14. 36.52
3. 3:06.07
7. 1:39.74
8. 35.92
5. 42.66
3. 1:34.91
7. 31.08
3. 43.50
2. 1:39.11
16. 1:06.46
7. 1:27.05
6. 34.23
4. 1:18.36
4. 4353
7. 50.19
16. 1:03.29
12. 46.72
11. 54.02
8. 51.79
7. 1:01.12
6. 38.40
3. 1:28.38
9. 1:20.91
10. 43.43
14, 53.02
6. 1:04.83
6. 39.15
3. 44.10
2. 1:33.54
1, 49.01
3. 41.21
2. 48.01
2. 1:00.94
1, 36.83
6. 48.75
5. 53.18
1, 52.09
2. 35.70
1, 41.36
2. 51.96
15. 37.30
8. 51.03
7. 1:54.02
6. 42.98

74

247
209
181

179
207
201

276
195
176

41
25

207
188
133
127

32

81

52

86
74

212
183

22

101

80
62

200
197
203
123

118
99
4l

207

104
112
166

182
155
114

232
176
163
182

42.00

35.00
NT
NT

36.00
36.00
1:25.00

30.00
30.43
1:25.00

NT
NT

34.05
1:20.45
39.45
45.35

NT

NT

NT

NT
NT

38.31
NT

NT

NT

NT
NT

39.45
40.45
1:25.45
NT

42.10
45.15
55.20
50.25

45.45
NT
50.45

36.10
39.10
NT

35.45
45.30
1:40.35
42.30

76%

92%

100%
71%
80%

93%
49%
74%

99%
105%
82%
82%

102%
84%
83%

104%
88%
82%

186%

87%
94%

102%
89%

90%
79%
77%
97%
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KURTI, DIANA, 01/01/2008 -

50m Backstroke Timed Final 9. 1:24.40 28 NT -
MACULA, JONA, 01/01/2004 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 31.32 392 32.06 105%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:10.92 355 1:10.13 98%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 2:31.92 384 2:33.10 102%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 39.07 283 37.45 92%
NUKA, TIARA, 01/01/2011 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 1:08.26 37 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 1:07.20 55 NT -
SHALA, MALT, 01/01/2006 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 50.54 64 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 56.31 61 NT -
SHALA, RINA, 01/01/2010 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 1:07.70 38 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 9. 1:18.17 35 NT -
SINANI, SARA, 01/01/2006 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 39.45 196 39.45 100%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 1:28.89 180 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 45.01 185 42.31 88%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 1:35.18 193 NT -
SPAHIJA, ARTA, 01/01/2002 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 30.81 412 33.45 118%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 44.01 275 42.10 92%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 33.39 389 37.40 125%
SC NEMO PRISHTINE 17
ADEMI, REA, 01/01/2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 44.81 133 43.34 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 53.25 112 53.91 102%
EMINI, LISA, 01/01/2010 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 38.36 213 39.90 108%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 44.60 190 42.91 93%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 52.28 101 49.98 91%
JASIQI, JOANA, 01/01/2010 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 42.62 155 43.15 103%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 48.42 149 51.75 114%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 53.92 149 53.90 100%
KONDIROLLI, OLT, 01/01/2003 1
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 58.60 451 57.60 97%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 29.38 408 28.99 97%
100m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 1:03.57 432 1:03.15 99%
100m Medley Timed Final 3. 1:07.97 405 1:08.20 101%
MEHMETI, EDI, 01/01/2006 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 41.48 116 33.83 67%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:16.71 201 1:17.27 101%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 42.49 143 42.54 100%
MIFTARI, YLL, 01/01/2006 3
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 38.94 185 39.51 103%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 1:25.42 187 1:26.62 103%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 6. 43.57 194 48.80 125%
OSAJ, LIS, 01/01/2008 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 39.17 138 39.50 102%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:24.67 149 1:26.98 106%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 45.29 118 46.89 107%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 3. 52.96 69 51.65 95%
SPAHIU, YLL, 01/01/2003 3
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 34.81 381 34.90 101%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:16.51 383 1:18.40 105%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 6. 31.84 320 32.80 106%
ZHUSHI, NITA, 01/01/2011 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 49.25 100 55.60 127%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 1:00.75 75 59.90 97%
SC 02 PRIZRENI 20
BEKQELI, FIS, 01/01/2005 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 32.47 242 32.67 101%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 39.36 264 41.78 113%
100m Medley Timed Final 1. 1:23.09 221 1:31.08 120%
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GEGOLLAJ, TIARA, 01/01/2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
HAJRULLAGA, NESA, 01/01/2005

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

100m Butterfly Timed Final
META, INA, 01/01/2010

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
MUSTAFA, ATIK, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
PUROVA, HARIS, 01/01/2006

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
PUROVA, NIDA, 01/01/2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
SOLMA, RON, 01/01/2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
ZIJABEG, BATUHAN, 01/01/2005

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Medley Timed Final
ZIJABEG, BEREN, 01/01/2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

SC ORLLANI ORLLAN
HOXHA, BAJRAM, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final
HOXHA, MENSUR, 01/01/1997

50m Freestyle Timed Final
HOXHA, TEJMIR, 01/01/2005

50m Freestyle Timed Final

SC PRISHTINA PRISHTINE

BEKA, VANESA, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

100m Breaststroke Timed Final
GASHI, ERINA, 01/01/2006

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

100m Medley Timed Final
HOTI, ARRITA, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final
MAVRAJ, JETA, 01/01/2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
MAXHUNI, ENI, 01/01/2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final
MUSLIU, KANINA, 01/01/2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

12, 1:08.83
10. 1:21.69
5. 37.98
4. 1:29.28
2. 4253
2. 1:41.05
9. 1:00.40
8. 1:10.22
5. 40.20
3. 1:32.54
4. 48.66
2. 48.82
7. 1:40.39
5. 50.30
7. 51.05
6. 1:00.93
2. 1:04.12
1, 40.30
1, 46.09
1, 59.22
7. 35.08
5. 1:19.02
3. 1:40.34
2. 41.10
3. 54.03
3. 1:02.43
2. 56.42
13. 51.02
31. 36.68
15. 54.44
4. 38.15
3. 1:28.70
3. 44.99
2. 1:39.83
8. 4017
7. 1:30.22
3. 52.63
4. 1:50.08
12, 45.79
10. 1:46.21
5. 48.62
8. 1:04.96
12. 59.34
2. 42.39
2. 1:35.16
3. 50.17
2. 52.64

36
31

220
178
188
157

48

128
114
95
89

89
86

90
74
89

127
112
4

192
183
125

119
69
66
57

62

168

51

217
181
257
243

185
172

99
135

125
105

104
61

39

158
147
133

99

1:15.78
1:25.57

41.47
1:42.51
42.45
NT

56.45
1:09.35

40.80
1:39.83
51.78
50.03

1:57.79
53.41

51.16
58.21
58.66

39.34
42.84
NT

38.76
NT
1:45.74

42.95
57.16
1:13.79
58.03

NT

35.00

NT

38.85
1:27.54
45.33
1:38.42

38.75
1:29.58
47.38
1:48.88

41.37
1:35.27

43.55
57.67

43.79

40.23
1:33.50
47.33
49.63

121%
110%

119%
132%
100%

87%
98%

103%
116%
113%
105%

138%
113%

100%
91%
84%

95%
86%

122%
111%

109%
112%
140%
106%

91%

104%
97%
102%
97%

93%
99%
81%
98%

82%
80%

80%
79%

54%

90%
97%
89%
89%
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RAMA, LEO, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final
RAMA, LEONA, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final
VOKRI, RENEA, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

SC SHARK PR

ABDULLAHU, ARON, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
ABDULLAHU, OLT, 01/01/2002

50m Freestyle Timed Final
CAKOLLI, BLEND, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

100m Breaststroke Timed Final
DRAGUSHA, ERBLIN, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final
SELMANI, DONAT, 01/01/2006

50m Freestyle Timed Final
ZENA, UERDA, 01/01/2011

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE

BERILA, LUESA, 01/01/2009

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
DRESHAJ, ORGES, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
HYSENI, DEN, 01/01/2005

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Medley Timed Final
ISMAJLI, ELT, 01/01/2003

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

200m Freestyle Timed Final
JERLIU, ELIOSA, 01/01/2008

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
KADRIU, DION, 01/01/2001

200m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

100m Butterfly Timed Final
LLAPASHTICA, ENDRIT, 01/01/2003

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

200m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
POTERA, DALINA, 01/01/2006

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final
RUHANI, BLEDON, 01/01/2011

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

8. 44.28
6. 1:51.84
11, 4358
9. 1:45.43
4. 37.61
5. 1:32.99
7. 4237
5. 49.23
3. 52.04
21. 32.42
11. 39.87
4. 47.46
3 1:42.35
10. 38.10
9. 1:27.59
11. 4513
8. 59.29
7. 1:07.27
3. 42.45
3. 1:36.24
2. 49.21
3. 52.93
5. 28.73
5. 1:02.99
5. 31.56
2. 30.82
2. 1:08.62
2. 1:25.90
9. 35.79
8. 1:20.07
4. 3:01.53
5. 2:03.27
4. 51.65
3. 1:05.69
4. 1:03.52
2. 2:02.57
2. 28.25
3. 1:09.54
3. 28.14
4. 1:00.60
1, 2:18.56
7. 34.35
5. 38.50
6. 1:29.03
5. 59.80
5. 1:16.86

95

145
108

226
157

109
91
114

244

131
150
160

150
135

90

57
55

157
142
141

97

350
363
329

284
280
200

181
176
164

67
122
82
56

532
459
330

373
407
368
255

211
179

51
35

41.87
1:37.48

42.34
1:38.65

35.56
1:25.79

NT
NT

NT

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

28.80
1:03.80
30.80

30.80
1:08.90
1:20.00

32.30
1:17.80
2:55.50

NT
NT
NT
NT

2:00.80
27.03
59.04

27.40
1:00.04
2:17.20

29.80

NT
NT

NT
NT

89%
76%

94%
88%

89%
85%

100%
103%
95%

100%
101%
87%

81%
94%
93%

97%
92%
2%

95%
98%
98%
5%
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

SHALA, LIRA, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final
100m Medley Timed Final
SYLEJMANI, BLEON, 01/01/2009
50m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Backstroke Timed Final
XHAMBAZI, DASAR, 01/01/2002
50m Breaststroke Timed Final
100m Breaststroke Timed Final
50m Butterfly Timed Final
100m Medley Timed Final

SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE
BYTYQI, VIGAN, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

100m Medley Timed Final
DEMIRI, ARLIND, 01/01/2005

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

100m Breaststroke Timed Final
HYSEJNI, AGON, 01/01/2005

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
HYSEJNI, ARDIT, 01/01/2001

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

100m Backstroke Timed Final
KRASNIQI, LEDOR, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final
MUJA, MARTIN, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

100m Backstroke Timed Final
MUSTAFA, ERIS, 01/01/2006

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
RAFUNA, OLTA, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
SADIKU, DRIN, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final
SHABANI, ARITA, 01/01/2004

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

100m Medley Timed Final
SHABANI, AURORA, 01/01/2006

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
VELIU, ALBION, 01/01/2001

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

100m Breaststroke Timed Final
VISHI, DARDAN, 01/01/2002

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

200m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

9. 40.36
2. 1:27.91
2. 51.85
5. 1:54.75
5. 1:00.89
4. 55.99
1. 31.72
2. 1:13.44
3. 29.02
4. 1:10.44
1. 25.98
1. 56.88
1. 28.11
1. 1:06.40
2. 39.85
1. 1:30.12
1. 30.70
1. 1:07.07
1. 33.29
3. 26.49
2. 30.09
1. 1:06.46
3. 37.16
2. 1:30.05
4. 28.30
sick
1. 32.90
1. 1:13.64
4. 31.63
3. 42.08
3. 36.60
3. 34.29
2. 1:14.61
3. 44.70
8. 32.56
6. 1:08.51
3. 38.25
2. 33.32
1. 38.80
3. 43.05
2. 1:29.09
2. 34.60
1. 1:16.73
2. 44.36
8. 28.13
4. 35.34
4. 1:17.79
7. 27.69
6. 59.77
4. 2:09.19
8. 30.27

183
186
103
119

36
62

504
434
423
364

474
493
466
434

254
234

287
300
280

447
402
398

162
124

366

308
292

262
216
211

299
305
189

240
282
196

325
289
181
255

291
280
269

373
364
365

391
425
455
373

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

30.08
1:09.02
27.40
1:04.00

25.30
56.40
27.55

NT

37.00
1:23.00

30.00
1:09.00
32.90

26.14
29.90
1:04.50

40.00
1:27.00

27.56
1:02.50
33.33
1:11.00

30.81
41.50
35.80

34.44
1:14.00
38.57

30.21
1:08.70
34.00

32.40
39.80
40.39
1:26.84

34.28
1:16.34
42.20

27.82
34.29
1:15.89

27.43
1:00.08
2:14.15

30.58

90%
88%
89%
83%

95%
98%
96%

86%
85%

95%
106%
98%

97%
99%
94%

116%
93%

95%

103%
93%

95%
97%
96%

101%
98%
74%

86%
101%
79%

95%
105%
88%
95%

98%
99%
90%

98%
94%
95%

98%
101%
108%
102%
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

ZHDRELLA, MELISA, 01/01/2000

50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
50m Breaststroke Timed Final
100m Breaststroke Timed Final
SC TEUTA DURRES
GOGA, SPIRO, 01/01/2001
50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
200m Freestyle Timed Final
GOLASHI, NARGI, 01/01/2003
50m Freestyle Timed Final
100m Freestyle Timed Final
200m Freestyle Timed Final

SC VLLANZIMI GJAKOVE
KRASNIQI, KRONI, 01/01/2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
KRASNIQI, LIS, 01/01/2007

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final
MALA, ARSI, 01/01/2008

50m Freestyle Timed Final
ZENELI, ADI, 01/01/2005

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

200m Freestyle Timed Final

SC ZENIT PRISHTINE

GASHI, ENDI, 01/01/2006

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

100m Breaststroke Timed Final
HALITI, JONE, 01/01/2006

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

100m Breaststroke Timed Final

100m Medley Timed Final
HASANI, ELENA, 01/01/2001

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

100m Backstroke Timed Final
PALOJA, LEDI, 01/01/1999

50m Freestyle Timed Final

100m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final

100m Butterfly Timed Final
PRUTHI, FLAKA, 01/01/1999

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
RAMA, MOLOS, 01/01/2007

50m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Butterfly Timed Final
RIZVANOLLI, RRON, 01/01/2002

50m Breaststroke Timed Final

100m Breaststroke Timed Final
UKIMERAJ, DREN, 01/01/2001

100m Freestyle Timed Final

200m Freestyle Timed Final

50m Backstroke Timed Final

unattached

1, 29.81
2. 1:06.73
1, 35.95
1, 1:24.72
4. 26.68
3. 57.73
1, 2:02.24
5. 32.22
1, 1:06.40
1, 2:21.66
6. 40.49
5. 1:43.61
5. 1:00.23
4. 1:00.89
4. 1:39.82
4. 58.16

13. 1:01.23

13. 49.37
6. 1:38.53

11, 3:51.23
3. 42.08

1:31.66
1, 3317
1, 41.91
1, 1:31.58
1, 1:28.66

13. 35.11
7. 4214
4. 1:33.20
5. 27.25
7. 59.81
4. 29.28
2. 1:08.92
2. 30.20
1, 34.34
2. 34.47
9. 47.03
5. 1:01.81
2. 32.60
1, 1:12.79
1, 56.13
3. 2:03.55
1, 29.22

455
427
505
398

437
471
537

360
433
473

125
81
73
45

91
81

36

69

79

216
223

330
319
315
258

278
226
205

410
424
412
339

437
417
353

79
43

464
445

513
520
439

29.80
1:04.00
35.80
1:17.00

25.00
56.00
2:00.00

29.50
1:04.00
2:19.00

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT

NT

NT
NT
NT

42.00
1:30.00

34.00
43.00
1:32.00
1:30.00

33.50
41.00
1:40.00

27.00
1:00.00
29.00
1:05.00

29.50
33.00
33.00

NT
NT

33.00
1:10.00

55.60
1:58.44
29.00

100%
92%
99%
83%

88%
94%
96%

84%
93%
96%

100%
96%

105%
105%
101%
103%

91%
95%
115%

98%
101%
98%
89%

95%
92%
92%

102%
92%

98%
92%
98%
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

SHALA, DRIART, -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 24. 32.57 240 NT -
50m Butterfly Timed Final 17. 36.33 216 NT -
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Kupa "Zahir Pajaziti 2019"
Prishtine, 27/1/2019

Progression of Athletes - Summary All Events
Men Women Average

Total  Progression Total Progression
Place Club Code Athletes Results Results in % Athletes Results Results in % Progress
1. SC O2 PRIZRENI O2PZ 7 50 30 112% 4 26 10 104% 109%
2. SC NEMO PRISHTINE NEMO 5 34 24 101% 4 20 10 103% 102%
3. SC ZENIT PRISHTINE ZEN 8 33 2 97% 3 15 9 101% 99%
4. SC MITROVICA MITROVICE MIT 8 36 8 102% 16 76 8 95% 98%
5. SC EAGLES TIRANA EAG 7 39 4 99% 3 22 4  92% 96%
SC BESA MALISHEVE BESA 4 18 5 96% - - - - 96%
7. SC TERMOPAN PRISHTINE TER 11 65 11 96% 5 25 4  94% 95%
SC ILIRIDA FUSHE KOSOVE ILI 6 39 9 99% 6 36 4  92% 95%
9. SC SHKOLLA ZENIT PRISHTINE SHKZ 9 52 6 93% 4 32 - - 93%
10. SC TEUTA DURRES TEUTA 5 30 - 93% 1 3 - 91% 92%
11. SC ORLLANI ORLLAN ORLL 6 12 - 91% - - - - 91%
12. SC PRISHTINA PRISHTINE PRI 2 6 - 73% 7 44 4 91% 88%
13. SC KASTRIOTI FERIZAJ KAS 5 22 2 78% 1 4 - 92% 79%
14. unattached unattached - 2 - - - - - - -
SC SHARK PR SHARK 6 32 - - 1 4 - - -
SC VLLANZIMI GJAKOVE VLLA 4 21 - - - - - - -
SC H20 PRISHTINE H20 - - - - 6 37 - - -
Summary of 17 clubs 93 491 101 72% 61 344 53 56% 73%
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